FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

Fund Degt Dept Description Wendor Name Irvwoice Num Inivoice Date Account Expense Amt.  Description
0100 0000 Default COREY STEVENSON 01/05/10 010510 01.0100.0000.342800 $526.00 DOS FEB 807, OVERPAYMENT FOR BENEFITS, EMS
Default DALLAS CTY CONBT#5  07-678-T26 110309 01.0100.0000.341700 $70.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Diefault HAYS CTY SHERIFF 08-185-T26 11/04/09  01.0100.0000.341700 $65.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default JOHN LEE WALLACE 08-2601-FC4 1A7/09  01.0100.0000.341700 §10.00 REFUND FEES FOR DfCLK
Diefault TRAVIS CTY CONST #1  09-262-T368 11/04/09  01.0100.0000.341700 $140.00 REFUND FEES FOR DVCLK
Default LUBBOCK CTY SHERIFF  02-343-T368 11724109 01.0100.0000.341700 §60.00 REFUND FEES FOR DfCLK
Diefault COLLIM CTY BHERIFF  09-529-T368 11909 01.0100.0000.341700 §55.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default WRIGHT GINSBERG 08-526-T26 10/28009  01.0100.0000.341700 §50.00 CK45261505/ TANY A HAMILTON, CCT 09, DiCLK
BRUSILOW PC
Default HAYS CTY COMST 24 08-636-T277 1A7/09  01.0100.0000.341700 $130.00 REFUND FEES FOR D/CLK
Diefault SMITH CTY BHERIFF 08-B89-T277 11030/09  01.0100.0000.341700 $60.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default I A M RETAIL HOLDINGS 02-724-T358 11909 01.0100.0000.341700 §50.00 REFUND FEES FOR DfCLK
LLC
Default DALLAS CTY CONST#3  08-732-T277 11724109 01.0100.0000.341700 §70.00 REFUND FEES FOR DfCLK
Diefault HARRIS CTY COMST #8  08-781-T26 1116/09  01.0100.0000.341700 $75.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default TERRY B SORRELL 111609 01.0100.0000.341700 $6.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default YWHARTON CTY SHERIFF 09-806-T26 11724109 01.0100.0000.341700 $75.00 REFUND FEES FOR DICLK
Default MARY JANE GOODMAN  119790GF 0310 01.0100.0000.200800 $600.00 C#08-835-K368, REFUND EXTRADITION FEE, APRDE
Default STEWE QUICK 11989GF 01110 01.0100.0000.209800 §1,600.00 C#97-850-K26, REFUND EXTRADITION FEE, APROB
Diefault STATE COMPTROLLER  12/31/00,D0CF 1231009 01.0100.0000.341400 -$1,667.86 Fv 10 15T QTR, ENDING 12/31/09, DRUG COURT PROGRAM
Default LISSA HUGHES 13474GF O1A310  01.0100.0000.209800 §1,400.00 C#09-119-K277, REFUND EXTRADITION FEE, A/PRIOB
Diefault KATELYM BROMMELL  13483GF 010810 01.0100.0000.209800 $1,800.00 C#09-1044-K388, REFUND EXTRADITION FEE, APROE
Default CITY OF HUTTC 2005-26828J3 0140410 01.0100.0000.341803 §50.00 WARRANT FEE, JP#3
Default LIBERTY HILL POLICE 2008172793 0140410 01.0100.0000.341803 $560.00 WARRANT FEE, JP#3
DEPT
Default GECRGETOWN 13D 2008-14071J3 010610 01.0100.0000.208700 $260.00 1/2 FINE, E RAMIREZ, JPH3
Default JIMESY LEE PFEFFER JR  2008-19199J3 1203109 01.0100.0000. 200700 $10.00 CVERPAYMENT, JP#3
Default TEXAS PARKS & 2008-2083743 O107M0 01.0100.0000. 209600 $48.45 CH1000620, FINE, JPE3
WILDLIFE
Default TEXAS PARKS & 2008-2234643 12031009 01.0100.0000.209600 $127.50 CHAQGTTAZ FINE, JP#3
WILDLIFE
Default TEXAS PARKS & 2008-23040J3 01060 01.0100.0000. 209600 §48.45 C#1000588, JP#3
WILDLIFE
Default TEXAS PARKS & 2003-23820J3 01060 01.0100.0000. 209600 §90.95 CH#1000588, FIME, JP#3
WILDLIFE
Default ZWICKER & ASSOCIATES 2008-71916 0140410 01.0100.0000.341400 §70.00 OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
PC
Default HULL & ASSOCIATES 2008-7191% 0140410 01.0100.0000.341400 §58.00 OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default MUNICIPAL SERVICES  41431-B 11/30/09  01.0100.0000.351303 $242.20 Azae-1, NOV 09, JP#3
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Default CAPITAL TITLE OF 492324 121809 01.0100.0000.341400 $8.00 OWVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
TEXAS LLC
Diefault GBS PARTNERS LLC 492577 12024009 01.0100.0000.341400 $8.00 OWERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default MANN & STEVENS 492504 12024009 01.0100.0000.341400 $8.00 OWVERRPAYMENT, C/CLK
Diefault DOCK, LLC 493095 1228009 01.0100.0000.341400 $8.00 OWERPAYMENT, C/CLK
Default LAWND RECORDS OF 493265 1229009 01.0100.0000.341400 §48.00 OVERPAYMENT, C/CLK
TEXAS
Diefault TAYLOR |8D ANT-09-0481 12031009 01.0100.0000.351304 $0.50 REC#130882, JT FOR T, JP#4
Default BEXAR CTY SHERIFF MOV 09 O107M0 01.0100.0000.341700 518000 NOV 08, REFUND OF PAYMENT SERY FEES, DICLK
Diefault BURNET CTY SHERIFF O107M0 01.0100.0000.341700 $225.00 REFUND FEES FOR D/CLK
Default DALLAS CTY CONST #1 O107M0 01.0100.0000.341700 §1,306.00 REFUND FEES FOR DHCLK
Default TRAVIS CTY CONST #5 O107M0 01.0100.0000.341700 §2,670.00 REFUND FEES FOR DHCLK
Total Dept.: 10,690.19
0212 COMMISSIOMER PCT 2 CYNTHIA LOMG 01/04/10 010410 01.0100.0212.004231 $264.42 DEC 1-28/09, EXP REIMB, PCT#Z
0140410 01.0100.0212.004232 $60.50 DEC 1-28/09, EXP REIMB, PCT#2
COMMISBIONER PCT 2 KIM FOX 010410 01.0100.0212.004231 §51.70 DEC 8-18/09, EXP REIMB, PCT#2
COMMISBIONER PCT 2 CYNTHIA LOMG 01/05/10 010510 01.0100.0212.004232 $5.19 DEC 16/09, EXP REIMB, PCTH2
COMMISBIONER PCT 2 BESTLIME JAM 10:6036 010110 01.0100.0212.004211 §15.33 A#5036, DEC 08, PCT#2
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.; 39714
0213 COMMISSIOMER PCT 3 BESTLIME JAM 10:6721 010110 01.0100.0213.004211 §10.13 A#5721, DEC 09, PCT#3
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 1013
0214 COMMISSIOMER PCT 4 LINDA WIPFF 01/04/10 010410 01.0100.0214.004231 §17.60 DEC 4/08, EXP REIMB, PCTH#4
COMMISBIONER PCT 4 ROM MORRIBON 010410 01.0100.0214.004231 $164.00 DEC 1-16/02, EXP REIMB, PCT#4
COMMISBIONER PCT 4 PETE CORREA 12/31/00 12031009 01.0100.0214.004231 $141.81 DEC 1-21/09, EXP REIMB, PCT#4
COMMISBIONER PCT 4 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 25687037 122309 01.0100.0214.003100 §15.50 Ink stamp for deposits:
SYBTEMS, INC
For Deposit Only
Williamsan County General Fund
Acoount # 37002503
COMMISBIONER PCT 4 BESTLIME JAM 10:11438 010110 01.0100.0214 004211 $7.28 11438, DEC 09, PCT#4
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 336,28
0341 DUTREACH DEPARTMENT SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 25668372 1216009 01.0100.0341.004350 §40.00 250 Business Cards for Selena
SYBTEMS, INC
QUTREACH DEPARTMENT  WERIZON WIRELESS 5364591748 12028008 01.0100.0341.004209 $428.39 A#O20278043-00002, NOV 29-DEC 2808, MOT
1228009 01.0100.0341.004210 $265.97 A#O20278043-00002, NOV 29-DEC 2808, MOT
Total Dept.: 734.36
0402 HUMAN RESOURLCES DIMEMSIONS MEDICAL 1270920 1224009 01.0100.0402.004893 §4,443.75 Intellisense Battery - 93904, 93004 and 9300E models
SUPPLY GROUP
HUMAN RESOURLCES WILLIAMSON CTY 2671898 12030/09  01.0100.0402.003800 $580.00 2010-2011 MERW DUES, F SALINAS, HR

HUMAN RESOURCE
MGMT ASBN
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HUMAN RESOURCES BESTLIME JAM 106711 o000 0100 0402.004211 §11.30 A#5711, DEC 09, HR/BNFTS
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 4,505,056
0403 COUNTY CLERK PITHEY BOWES M JAN ADCICLK 00810 O1.000.0403.004212 §3,300.00 A#4804-3590, POSTAGE REFILL, C/CLK
Total Dept.: 3,300.00
0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL - PITNEY BOWES IMNC JAN ADCICLK D080 010000404 004212 §1,700.00 Af4804-3590, POSTAGE REFILL, C/CLK
Total Dept.: 1,700.00
0405 VETERAN BERVICES BESTLIME JAM 1066894 O00Mg 0100040600421 1 $8.84 A#6599 DEC 09, VET SVCS
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.. 8.84
0405 NOW-DEPARTMENTAL TEXAS WILDLIFE 237479 1203008 0101000400 004985 $2,200.00 DEC 0%, FIELD AGMT, TRAPPING
DAMAE MGEMT FUND
WOW-DEPARTMENTAL D & L PRIMNTING, M2 71824 12ME0E 0101000400 004985 $322.82 GEMERAL RECEIPT BOOKS, G 130
120808 01 01000400 00495 532,28 PO 123212, GENERAL RECEIPTS BKS (130
Total Dept.: 2,490.54
0425 COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  LUCAS CWILSON 02-1024-FC A0 0100.0425.004130 §4,350.00 ITIC JJ & RJ, CHILDREN, CC#1
CIOUNTY COURTE AT LAW G COLE SPAINHDUR (7-BREE-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $475.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  TODD 8 DUDLEY (8-03286-1 O10sM0 O10M00.0425.004130 $125.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  RICK GUZMAN 08-04426-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $425.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY, CC#
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  MARY E HALL (8-168056-FC4A 010410 O1.000.0425.004130 $1,600.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 0C#4
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  MARVIN W KING (8-2960-FC4 010410 O1.000.0425.004130 §1,000.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY CC#d
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  CHERYL E BLACK 09-01460-1 O0sM0 O1000.0425.004130 $360.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  EUGEME D TAYLOR 09-01724-1 O10sM0 O10M00.0425.004130 $475.00 MARIAH LINN HARRISON, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  JUDY LEECRAFT 09-01778-1 010510 01.0100.0425.004130 $125.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY, CC#
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW R SCOTT MAGEE 09-03195-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $125.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  ERIC J HARRCGN 09-04373-1 O10sM0 O10M00.0425.004130 $250.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  GEORGE W GUERRY 09-06031-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $475.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  RUSBELL DHUNT, JR (09-08236-1 O0sM0 O1000.0425.004130 $175.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  EUGEME D TAYLOR (9-08385-1 O10sM0 O10M00.0425.004130 $475.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  CHRISTINE M GORMAN  09-06517-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $475.00 JOHN PALL GARCIA, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW R SCOTT MAGEE (09-08978-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $400.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
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COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  DRIBCOLL & HUG PC 09-07645-1 010510 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $425.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY, CC#1
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  EDWARD F PEWAK 09-08232-2 O0sM0 O1000.0425.004130 $4T5.00 JENNMIFER ANN CASTILLO, CO#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW R SCOTT MAGEE 09-3386-FC4 010410 O1.0M00.0425.004130 $130.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY CC#4
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  CLARMK & CLARK 09-375-FC44 01040 O100.0425.004130 $288.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY CC#4
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  GREG ELLIOTT NORMAN 153 121808 0101000425 004141 $450.00 SPANISH INTERP, DEC 10-17/09, 0C#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  GREG ELLIOTT NORMAN 193 123008 0101000425 004141 5450.00 SPANISH INTERP, DEC 22-30/09, CC#1
COUNTY COURTE AT LAW  GREG ELLIOTT NORMAN 194 123008 0101000425 004141 $300.00 SPANISH INTERP, DEC 21/09, CC#3
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  LEON TRANSLATIONS  BRAD 120608 01.0100.0425 004141 $97.50 CHO9-3290-FC4, SPANISH, CC#4
MG
COUNTY COURTS AT LAW  BESTLINE JAM 1021615 OH0Mg 000425004211 $4.83 A#21615, DEC 09, CICRTS
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 11,718.33
0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 DOM LEGNARD 12014109 121408 01.0100.0426.004010 $621.08 VISITING JUDGE, DEC 14/08, CC#1
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 BESTLINE JAM 106765 O00Mg 1 000426.004211 $4.03 A#GTRS, DEC 09, CC#
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.; 625,12
0428 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 3 DOM LEGNARD 120110009 121008 0101000428 004010 $626.91 VISITING JUDGE, DEC 10/08, CC#3
COUNTY COURT AT LAW 3 BESTLIMNE JAM 101882 O00Mg 1 000428.004211 $6.29 A#1982 DEC 09, CL#3
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.; 636.20
0425 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 BREMDA CHAPMAN 120141089 121408 01.0100.0429 004010 $328.63 VISITING JUDGE, DEC 14/08, CC#4
CIOUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 KYOCERA MITA 91112728 112408 0101000429 004621 $108.57 S#KIN82908, DEC 08, CLd
AMERICA, INC
Total Dept.: 437.20
0435 DISTRICT COURTS EVANS & PEEK (8-16814-K26 O0sM0 O1.0M00.0435.004130 $500.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 26TH
CHSTRICT COURTS STEWVEM A GOMZALES  (08-2821-F425 1211708 01.0100.0435.004130 $780.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 425TH
CISTRICT COURTS CHERYL E BLACK (8-438-F4254 VX0 0101000435 004130 $182.00 CAC, 425TH
CHSTRICT COURTS CLARK & CLARK 09-002-F4254 12031908 01.0100.0435.004 130 $221.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 425TH
CISTRICT COURTS LISA M MIBS 09-1075-F425 1HH0E 0101000435 004130 $754.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 425TH
CHSTRICT COURTS JOHN R DUER 09-1150-K26 D040 O 000435 004130 5750.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 26TH
CISTRICT COURTS RICHARD E COONS, MD, 08-1741-K277 1202600 0101000435 004100 §1,240.00 C#09-1741-K277, DEC 20-26/0%, 277TH
RS
CISTRICT COURTS ELLAINE FORESTER, 09-321-K26B 010410 01 0M00.0435.004125 $35.00 CH09-321-K26, TRANSCRIPTS, DEC 29/09, 26TH
CER
CHSTRICT COURTS JOHN R DUER 09-B03-K25 0040 01 0000435 004130 $500.00 COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEY 26TH
CISTRICT COURTS LEON TRAMSLATIONS 82291 DEM00E 01 000.0435.004 1414 $260.00 CHOP-1034-K277, 09-1231-K277, 09-844-K277 09-330-K277, 09-1102-K277, SPANISH

[N

INTERPRETING, 277TH
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Total Dept.: §,222.00

0437 2T7TH DISTRICT COURT BESTLIME JAM 10,6762 010110 01.0100.0437 004211 $3.41 #5762, DEC 09, 277TH
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 3.41
0435 395TH DISTRICT COURT ALAM MAYFIELD 12/09/09 12009009 01.0100.0439.004010 $169.50 VISITING JUDGE, DEC 8-%0%, 395TH
Total Dept.: 169.50
0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY IREME CDOM 01/04/10 0170410 01.0100.0440.004232 $193.90 DEC 11-12/09, EXP REIMB, DATTY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL GCWERMMENT 11317140 122309 01.0100.0440.004623 §44.57 Dell Government Leasing, Contract #028-2279621-000, lease of Dell OptiPlex 740, $44.57 per
LEASING & FINANCE mionth, lease period Cot 2009 through Sept 2010
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL GCWERMMENT 11317142 122309 01.0100.0440.004623 $386.29 Dell Government Leasing, Contract #028-2270837-000, lease of 7 Dell CptiPlax 745, $385.29 per
LEASING & FINANCE mionth, lease period Cot 2009 through Sept 2010
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL GCWERMMENT 11317143 122309 01.0100.0440.004623 5130.70 Dell Government Lease & Financing Pragram, contract #028-2209751-000, 3 OptiPlex PC's,
LEASIMNG & FINANCE $130.70 per month, lease period Oct 2009 through Sept 2010
DISTRICT ATTORNEY EAGLE OFFICE TORETI 12024009 01.0100.0440.003100 $312.74 Eagle Office Supplies, blanket arder for offics supplies
PRODULCTS, INC
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL FIMANCIAL 72415958 1219009 01.0100.0440.004623 $385.54 Dell Financial Services, lease account number 001-6453634-001, lease of 12 Dell PCs, 5385 54
SERVICES per manth, lease period Oct 2009 through Sept 2010,
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL FIMANCIAL 72415958 1219009 01.0100.0440.004623 §34.25 DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, CONTRACT NUMBER 001-8453634, LEASE OF ONE DELL PC,
SERVICES $34.25 PER MONTH, LEASE PERIOD OCT 2009 THROUGH BEPT 2010,
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL FIMANCIAL 72415960 1219009 01.0100.0440.004623 $34.74 Dell Financial Services, lease account #001-5453634-003, lease of one Dell PC, $34.74 per
SERVICES mionth, lease period Cotober 2008 through September 2010
DISTRICT ATTORNEY DELL FIMANCIAL 72419961 1219009 01.0100.0440.004623 $110.47 Dell Financial Services, lease of 3 pos, $110.47 per maonth; lease aoct #001-5453634-004.
SERVICES
1219009 01.0100.0440.004623 $0.00 PO 122277, A#D01-8453834-004, FEB 10, DVATTY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY BESTLIME JAM 10,6754 0100 01.0100.0440.004211 $82.80 A#5754, DEC 09, DIATTY
COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRICT ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEETFUEL LTD MP22853319 010410 01.0100.0440.003301 §74.20 Tewas Fleet Fusl, blanket order for gasoling for District Attorney's Office, $2000.00
Total Dept.: 1,790.20
0450 DISTRICT CLERK PITNEY BOWES [N JAN 09DVCLK 10710 01.0100.0450.004212 $4,500.00 A#42041438 JAN 10, POSTAGE REFILL, DICLK
Total Dept.: 4,500.00
0451 JP. PRECINCT 1 TRAVIS CTY MEDICAL  09-04203 12031009 01.0100.0451.004190 $2,300.00 ALEXRIOS, JP#1
EXAMINER
JPPRECINGT 1 RELIAMT ENERGY 1110075522256 12031009 01.0100.0451.004430 $527.06 A#T 522 951-8, NOW 17-DEC 18409, JP#1
RETAIL SERVICES LLC
JPPRECINGT 1 EAGLE OFFICE 70874 0140510 01.0100.0451.003100 $229.45 Blanket order for office supplies
PRODULCTS, INC
0140510 01.0100.0451.003100 $0.00
JPPRECINGT 1 GABRIELS FUNERAL 912297 12024109 01.0100.0451.004192 $225.00 DEC 12/09, KAREN IRELAND, JP#1
CHAPEL
JPPRECINGT 1 CITY OF ROUND ROCK  JAN 10/2333 010410 01.0100.0451.004430 §26.03 A#42062104, WOV 20-DEC 22408, JP#1
JPPRECINGT 1 BESTLIME JAM 10,6045 0100 01.0100.0451.004211 $10.94 A#5045, DEC 09, JP#1
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 3,318.47
0452 JP PRECINCT 2 WEST GROUP 6062541144 1106/09  01.0100.0452.003801 §42.50 A#1000608317, TX FAM CCDE 2010, JPE2
JPPRECINGT 2 WEST GROUP BOG2631226 111609 01.0100.0452.003801 §42.50 AH#1000608317, T CIV PRAC 2010, JP#2
JPPRECINGT 2 WEST GROUP 662758620 1172309 01.0100.0452 003801 §42.50 A#1000606317, TX PROPERTY CODE 2010, JP#2
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JP PRECINCT 2 WEET GROUP BOG2R32TEG V2500 O01.0100.0452 003901 $47.50 A1000B08317 TX LOCAL GOV CODE 2010, JPa2
JP PRECINCT 2 WEET GROUP B063165427 120500 0101000452 003901 $150.00 A#1000608317, TX CIVIL PRAC, PROP CODE, DOURT RULES, JP#2
JP PRECINCT 2 KYOUERS MITA 91111703 12408 0101000452 04621 $160.28 COPIER RENEWAL, 985-01-40210-5 KM/C8-3035/3RDF-2/PF-T/SURGE PROTECTOR 30
AMERICA, INC CPM DIGITAL COPIER WIDUPLERING/REVERSING DOCUMENT FEEDER/DUAL 500 BHEET
DRAWER/SURGE PROTECTOR 10000 COPIES 12 MONTHS @ $150.28
1124008 01.0100.0452 04621 $18.09 COPIER RENEWAL, 985-02-07005-9 DF-78 INTERNAL FINISHER 12 MONTHS @ $18.08
JP PRECINCT 2 KYOUERS MITA 91111704 12408 0101000452 04621 $108.57 COPIER RENEWAL, 885-01-32210-5 KM/C8-3035/0RIGINAL HOLDER/SURGE PROTECTOR
AMERICA, INC 30 CPM DIGITAL COPIER WITH DUPLERINGICORIGINAL HOLDER/BURGE PROTECTOR
10000 COPIES 12 WMTHS @ 310857
JP PRECINCT 2 KYOUERS MITA 91111705 12408 0101000452 04621 $22.46 COPIER RENEWAL, 985-02-07001-8 SRDF-2 REVERSING DOCUMENT FEEDER 12 MONTHS
AMERICA, INC @ 522 46
1124008 01.0100.0452 04621 $21.24 COPIER RENEWAL, 985-02-07007-5 PF-70 DUAL 500 SHEET DRAWERS FOR 12 MONTHS @
321.24
JP PRECINCT 2 BESTLIME JAM 10607 o000 1000452 004211 $17.68 A#5079 DEC 09, JP#2
COMMUNICATIONS
JP PRECINCT 2 TEXAS JUSTICE COURT MAR10ESBF D080 O1.0M00.0452.004232 $50.00 SEMINAR REG, MAR 29/10, E STAUDT, 8 FRIEDMAN, JP#2
JUDGES
Total Dept.: T13.32
0453 JP PRECINCT 3 BESTLIME JAM 106715 o000 O 00.0453.004211 $29.39 A#3718, DEC 09, JP#3
COMMUNICATIONS
JP PRECINCT 3 TEXAR BTATE JAM 10JPES A0 01 000.0453.004232 510000 FEB 4-5110, M ABBOTT, J A HOWARD, WORKSHOP, JP#3
LUNIVERSBITY, BAN
MARZCS
Total Dept.: 129.39
0454 L P PRECINCT 4 JUDILEWIS 1201109 12008 0101000454 004232 $17.05 NOW 30/09, EXF REIMB, JPad
JP PRECINCT 4 MARILY M GRIME 12008 0101000454 004232 §23.85 NOW 30/09, EXF REIMB, JPad
JP PRECINCT 4 TEXAR BTATE FEB 10:JP#47 D080 010000454 004232 $200.00 SEM REG, FEB 8-10/10, PHILPOTT, SUTTON, JP#4
LUNIVERSBITY, BAN
MARZCS
JP PRECINCT 4 BESTLIME JAM 106892 o000 010000454 004211 $31.28 A#5R%2, DEC 09, PLTH
COMMUNICATIONS
JP PRECINCT 4 POSTMASTER, TAYLOR  JAN 10.JP#4 0210 01000454 004212 §1,760.00 BRICK CF FOREVER STAMPS
210 01000454 004212 $1.50 ONE CENT STAMPS
210 01000454 004212 $168.00 ROLLE OF POST CARD STAMPS - 28 CENTS
RLEASE CUT CHK AMD HOLD FOR JESSICA SCHMIDT™
Total Dept.: 2,201.48
0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY L3 POSTAL SERVICE 0111110 0110 1 000475.004212 §1,800.00 METER #48053540, POSTAGE BY PHOME, C/ATTY
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY FPITHEY BCAWES CREDIT 1055541-DO0A 120308 01.0100.0475.004215 $342.00 A#1055541, 383136792, LEASING, SEP 30-DEC 30/09, C/ATTY
CORP
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY ATET WIRELESS DEC 09:860-9383 1211100 O1.0100.0475.00420% $43.31 A#B264B0527, NCY 12-DEC 11/08, C/ATTY

SERVICES INGC
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CIOUNTY ATTORNEY EVANG, EWAN & BRADY JAN 1GROBERTE  01/1110  O1.0100.0475 003900 $121.00 BOWD RENEWAL FOR LISA ROBERTS
I8 AGENCY, IMNC
RLEASE CUT CHK AMD BaIL™
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22122195 V2308 01.0100.0475.003301 $128.38 Blankat Purchase Order for Fusl
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22494378 1211408 01.0100.0475.003301 5192.48 Blanket Purchase Order for Fuel
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22583325 122408 01.0100.0475.003301 512287 Blanket Purchase Order for Fuel
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22653834 122808 01.0100.0475.003301 §37.73 Blanket Purchass Order for Fusl
CIOUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22853316 01040 O 000.0475.003301 $99.97 Blanket Purchass Order for Fusl
Total Dept.: 2,887.74
0478 PERBOMAL BOND OFFICE  TECH DEPOT BOS1 21852541 121408 01.0100.0478.003010 $2,590.68 CANON DREC10C DOCUMENT SCANMER, INCLUDES 2 YR WARRANTY
[PRBEOMD OFFICE, BHERI BEANS)
REF QUOTE BOA123037
1200408 0101000478 003010 S2T2.73 PO 123352, SCANNER, BOND OFC
Total Dept.: 2,317.95
0482 ELECTIONS MORGAN MADDOUX 1231109 10R O01.0100.0492 00107 542100 ELECTION WORKER, DEC 25-31/08, ELEC
ELECTIONS CFFICE DEROT, INC 49080600 10E0e O01.0100.0492 004251 $832.60 FORMS
100E0E 01 01000492 004251 -549.40 PO 121987 PAPER, ELEC
ELECTIONS WERIZON SOUTHWEST  DEC 020484003 12M16/08  01.0400.0492.004211 §22.70 A#512-948-4003, MOV 16-DEC 16/08, ELEC
ELECTIONS BESTLINE JAM 106704 o000 01000492 004211 $5.56 A#5709, DEC 09, ELED
COMMUNICATIONS
ELECTIONS WERIZON SOUTHWEST  JAM 10:930-1754  O0/04M10 0101000492 004211 $47.10 A#512-930-1754, JAN 4-FEB 310, ELEC
ELECTIONS WERIZON SOUTHWEST  JAM 10:930-3261 010410 01000492 004211 $14.72 A#512-930-3261, JAMN 4-FEB 3/10, ELEC
Total Dept.: 994.28
0484 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY BUN, 12117088 LAL 1200108 0101000494 004310 $96.00 A#WMCOPD, PUB NOT PROPOSALS TO LEASE AGRICULTURAL LAMND, DEC 13 & 16/09,
MG FUR
PURCHASING DEFT WILLIAMBON CTY BUN, 12722008 LAL 1202200 0101000494 004310 $50.40 ABWMCOPD, PUB NOT PROPOSALS TO LEASE AGRICULTURAL LAND, DEC 23/09, PUR
MG
PURCHASING DEFT BESTLIME JAM 1020035 o000 010000494 004211 §18.28 A#20935 DEC 08, PUR
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 164.68
0485 COUNTY AUTITOR DAKIELLE RICHARDSON 01/08M10 0080 010000495 004231 §12.54 DEC 7-8/09, EXP REIME, AUD
010610 O1.0M00.0495.004232 $14.80 DEC 7-8/09, EXP REIME, AUD
CIOUNTY AUTHTOR DIAME GRAY D080 O 0000495 004231 $39.05 NOV 17-DEC 11/0% EXP REIMB, AUD
010610 O1.0M00.0495.004232 §29.70 NOW 17-DEC 11/09, EXP REIMB, AUD
CIOUNTY AUTHTOR MELISEA B JOWES 1210109 AR 0101000495 0042731 $48.40 NOV 24/09, EXP REIME, AUD
CIOUNTY AUTHTOR BESTLIME JAM 106701 o000 0100049500421 §21.73 A#5701, DEC 09, AUD

COMMUNICATIONS
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JAN 192010

CIOUNTY AUTHTOR TEXAR BTATE Ta000452 12000 0101000495 004232 $179.00 COURSE REG, DEC 7409, D GRAY, AUD
AUDITOR'S OFFICE
CIOUNTY AUTHTOR TEXAR BTATE TOO00456 1200809 01.0100.0495.004232 $479.00 COURSE REG, DEC 7/09, M JONES, AUD
AUDITOR'S OFFICE
CIOUNTY AUTHTOR TEXAR BTATE TOO00500 12000 0101000495 004232 $479.00 COURSE REG, DEC 7409, D RICHARDSON, AUD
AUDITOR'S OFFICE
Total Dept.: 703.22
0487 COUNTY TREABURER GUWERNMENT 200 WCD D060 010000497 D030 $75.00 MEME DUES, 2010, WOOD, TREAS
TREASURERS
CRGANIZATION OF
TEXAS,
CIOUNTY TREABURER BESTLINE JAM 1067048 o000 010000497 004211 $7.92 #5708, DEC 09, TREAS
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.. 82.92
0499 T TAX ASSESBOR BESTLINE JAM 106707 O00Mg 01 00.0499.004211 $97.11 A#5707. DEC 09, TAX A/C
COLLECTOR COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 97.11
0503 INFORMATION DEPARTMENT OF 101108987 1200808 01.0100.0503.004211 $1,323.80 A#PJQS000, T1 SERY, NOV 09, ITS
TECHMOLOGY INFORBATICN
RESOURCES
IMFORMATION CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL 2010132 1202200 01.0100.0503.004505 $322.08 DEC 09, DATA MAINT, ITS
TECHMOLOGY OF GOVERNMENTS
IMFORMATION AVAY A, INC 2T XA503TAS 120200 0101000503 004100 $6T5.00 AHO101160307, CASER156R1615 NOY 1308 SVC, ERROR MONITOR TO REMIDTE IPSI, ITS
TECHMOLOGY
IMFORMATION BUSINESE SECURITY 34601 120808 01.0100.0503.006740 $28,886.66 NETWORK SENTRY 500, NETWORK CONTROL & APP SERVER
TECHMOLOGY SOLUTIONS LS DEWICEMANAGER LICENSE KEYE
COMP ACT KEY FOR NS500 OR NISI0R
GULD BUPPORT, ON-SITE BERVICES, 2 DAYS TRAINING
IMFORMATION CALEMCE LLC BE162 121608 01.0100.0503.006740 $3,385.84 PO 123193, WIRELESS NETWCORK ANTENNAS (8), ITS
TECHMOLOGY
IMFORMATION CALEMCE LLC 66222 121708 01.0100.0503.006740 -55,790.24 PO 123193, WIRELESS NETWCORK ACCESS CONTROLLER, ITS
TECHMOLOGY
1207108 01.0100.0503.006740 $18,216.24 WIRELESS NETWORK ACCESS CONTROLLER PER O# Q-123001-2
DIR AGREEMEMNT # DIR-300-238
IMFORMATION CALEMCE LLC BE304 121808 01.0100.0503.006740 5700.00 PO 123193, WIRELESS NETWORK INTERCOMNECT CABLE (59, ITS
TECHMOLOGY
IMFORMATION CALEMCE LLC 66435 122408 01.0100.0503.006740 §1,684.40 PO 123123, WIRELESS NETWCRK EQUIP 1T
TECHMOLOGY
IMFORMATION FEDERAL EXAPRESS 944338627 1202308 0101000503 004955 $4.02 A#2293-5857-5, RIMA 1TWC-90526-15813 EXCEL/MERIDIAN, DEC 1109, ITS
TECHMOLOGY CORP
IMFORMATION BATTERY WHOLESALE 98239 1200808 01.0100.0503.004544 $19.45 DEC 02 BLANKET - BATTERY REPAIRS
TECHMOLOGY COMLTD
IMFORMATION BATTERY WHOLESALE 98307 1202408 01.0100.0503.004544 5180.55 DEC 09 BLANKET - BATTERY REPAIRS
TECHMOLOGY COMLTD
1202400 0101000503 004544 $4.35 PO 123135 BATTERIES, ITS
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INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09,763-1480 122808 01.0100.0503.004211 $172.09 4#512-763-1460, DEC 28/09-JAN 27/10,1TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION YERIZON SOUTHWEST  DEC 09:930-0040  12/28/09  01.0100.0503.004211 $36.04 A#512-930-0040, DEC 28/03-JAN 27110, 1TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09,930-3109 122508 01.0100.0503.004211 $186.82 4#512-930-3100, DEC 25/09-JAN 24110, 1TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09,943-1100 1272808 01.0100.0503.004211 $266.97 4#512-943-1100, DEC 28/09-JAN 27110, 1TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09AAB-4050 122808 01.0100.0503.004211 $43.22 AH512-AAG-4050, DEC 28/09-JAN 2710, ITS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  JAM 10:197-0041 010110 01.0100.0503.004211 S7.6T8.02 512-197-0041, JAN 1-31/10, 178
TECHMOLOGY
0101410 01.0100.0503.004214 $1,210.86 512-197-0041, JAN 1-31710,1TS
INFORMATION BESTLIME JAM 10:6714 0101410 01.0100.0503.004211 $21.93 A#5714, DEC 09, 1TS
TECHMOLOGY COMMUNICATIONS
INFORMATION CENTURYLINK JAN 10;793-2168 0104110 01.0100.0503.004214 $IT.20 A#254-793-2165-088, JAN 4-FEB 310,173
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION CENTURYLINK JAM 10:846-1190 0104110 01.0100.0503.004214 $217.40 A4#512-845-1180-174, JAN 4-FEB 310, TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION ATET JAN 10,A07-0234 010310 01.0100.0503.004211 $2,652.48 A#G12-A0T-0234, JAN 3-FEB 210,178
TECHMOLOGY
010310 01.0100.0503.004214 5450.44 A#512-A07-0234, JAN 3-FEB 210, TS
INFORMATION YERIZON BOUTHWEST  JAM 10:AA4-3321 010110 01.0100.0503.004211 $48.22 AHS12-AA4-3321, JAN 139110, 1TS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION TIME WARMER CABLE  JAN 10,EMS#42 011110 01.0100.0503.004210 $59.95 A#100902201. JAN 10, ITS/EMS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION SUDDENLINK JAM 10T 0108010 01.0100.0503.004210 §54.70 A#003 8630 007834801, JAN 16-FEB 15/10, ITS
TECHMOLOGY COMMUNICATIONS
INFORMATION YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  JAM 10:L00-3761 010410 01.0100.0503.004211 $817.58 A#512-L00-3761, JAN 4-FEB 310, 1T
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION DELL COMPUTER CORP  XDKSTP1T2 1216/09  01.0100.0503.005740 $840.33 PO 123360, SOCKET LICENSE & 1YR SUPPORT, ITS
TECHMOLOGY
INFORMATION DELL COMPUTER CORP  XDKEKIF34 12117008 01.0100.0503.005740 $5,319.67 1605 DELL SERVER PER C# 518157086
TECHMOLOGY
121709 01.0100.0503.005740 -$840.33 P 123360, DELL SERVER, S#616WLLT, ITS
Total Dept.. 70,815.77
0509 WIEN CTY BUILDINGS TEXAS DEPT OF 0170510 01408010 01.0100.0500.004500 $440.00 ELEVATOR CERTIFICATE FEES, MAINT
LICENSING
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1010802 12110009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1010298 12110009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1014349 11720009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1015395 11720009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES

NOW 09 - JAN 10
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WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1016155 113009 01.0100.0500.004510 $32.73 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1016226 113009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1016230 113009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1026735 12110009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 1024361 12110009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 11112 12001009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD 120700-5337 1141809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FCR OVERHEAD DCOR PARTS AND REPAIRS

DOOR INC NOW 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD 120700-5374 12029009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FCR OVERHEAD DCOR PARTS AND REPAIRS
DOOR INC NOW 08 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS RAND ASSOCIATES INC - 13586 1217104 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BOILER PARTS AND SUPPLIES
DEG 02 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS JOHNSTONE BUPPLY 142237 12028009 01.0100.0500.004510 $89.62 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC PARTS AND SUPPLIES
CCT 08 - MAR 1D

WISN CTY BUILDINGS F3G LIGHTING 1850944 1202209 01.0100.0500.004990 §10.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BULE RECYCLING SERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 2014190 111909 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 25393 1201009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC 284367 1202308 01.0100.0500.004510 $294.71 BLANKET ORDER FOR LOCKS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3014008 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3014623 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3020359 120809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3023575 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3026481 120809 01.0100.0500.004510 §30.81 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 3121169 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 321170 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 21172 111809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS FASTENAL CO, INGC 37389 1208009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE ITEMS

CCT 03 - SEP 10
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WISN CTY BUILDINGS AUTOMATED LOGIC 38229 121709 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRCL REPAIRS AND CONTROLS
TEXAS QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS THYSSEWKRUPP 3BEASE 0101410 01.0100.0500.004500 $3,406.72 ANNUAL ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE COMTRACT PER ATTACHED LIST
ELEVATOR CO PAID FOMTHLY (@ $3405.75
0101410 01.0100.0500.004500 -§3,405.72 PO 122592, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 4010152 120708 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 40102685 120708 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 4013648 AT 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 4013873 AT 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 4013708 AT 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41188 12001008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT BERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41189 1211008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41190 1120008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41191 1200508 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41195 1211508 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT BERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41218 1217104 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41239 1211608 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41256 1211808 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41268 1221008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT BERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41269 1202208 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41270 1221008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS ASPEM AIR NG 41271 1211808 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC CONTRACT SERVICES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS DEALERS ELECTRICAL 4992836 12029009 01.0100.0500.004510 $122.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BULBS
SUPPLY CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS DEALERS ELECTRICAL 4993753 12029009 01.0100.0500.004510 $218.40 BLANKET ORDER FOR BULBS
SUPPLY CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS CFFICE DEPOT, INC 500198240001 1200809 01.0100.0500.003100 $82.92 BLAMKET ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES
QCT 09 - SER 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS CFFICE DEPOT, INC 500581723001 1208009 01.0100.0500.003100 $81.92 BLAMKET ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES

CCT 03 - SEP 10
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WISN CTY BUILDINGS CFFICE DEPOT, INC 501213595001 1211609 01.0100.0500.003100 -§81.92 BLANKET ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES
QCT 09 - SER 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 5013209 111609 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS CFFICE DEPOT, INC 501662292001 12117108 01.0100.0500.003100 $47.40 BLAMKET ORDER FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES
CCT 09 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS INSCO DISTRIBUTING - 5621225 1211609 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HVAC PARTS AND SUPPLIES
QCT02-DEC 02

WISN CTY BUILDINGS INSCO DISTRIBUTING - 5625924 1221009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HVAC PARTS AND SUPPLIES
QCT02-DEC 02

WISN CTY BUILDINGS INSCO DISTRIBUTING 5627756 1202209 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HVAC PARTS AND SUPPLIES
DEC 02 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 6015428 1102509 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 6023218 111509 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS YERIZON WIRELESS 6363262452 12025/09  01.0100.0500.004209 $20.48 A#921200656-00001, NOVW 26-DEC 25/08, MAIMT

12025/09  01.0100.0500.004210 $44.99 A#921200656-00001, NOVW 26-DEC 2508, MAINT

WISN CTY BUILDINGS MOSS TRUE VALUE 68380 1217008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
QCT 09 - SER 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS MOSS TRUE VALUE 68411 1211809 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND BUPPLIES
CCT 09 - SEP 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL 687482 1211009 01.0100.0500.004920 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR 3REASE TRAP SERVICES AT JAIL, JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER

SOLUTIONS OF TEXAS AND CENTRAL TEXAS TREATMENT CENTER

QCT 09 - SER 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 7015152 11/24/09  01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 7017092 12/04/09  01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 71N 12/04/09  01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 7024435 11/24/09  01.0100.0500.004510 $46.22 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS SIMPLEX GRINMELL T3I75628 111809 01.0100.0500.004500 $0.00 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTIONS AND SERVICE CONTRACTS PER ATTACHED QUCTES
FOR EACH FACILITY

WISN CTY BUILDINGS SIMPLEX GRINMELL TITT266 111909 01.0100.0500.004500 $0.00 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTIONS AND SERVIDE CONTRACTS PER ATTACHED QUCTES
FOR EACH FACILITY

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 77336 12001009 01.0100.0500.004510 §15.82 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8012947 111309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8013000 111309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8014879 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8014881 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $40.23 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES

NOY 09 - JAN 10
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WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8014887 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $8.99 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8016910 120309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8017039 120309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8024219 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8024229 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8025703 120309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 8022333 112309 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING SUPPLIES
NOY 09 - JAN 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 201153 12114/09  01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR LUMBER AND SUPPLIES
QCT 02 - MAR 0%

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 901587 1200209 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR LUMBER AND SUPPLIES
QCT 02 - MAR 0%

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 9016685 120209 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 902367 12001009 01.0100.0500.004510 §125.96 BLANKET ORDER FOR LUMEER AND SUPPLIES
CCT 08 - MAR 09

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 902429 1200309 01.0100.0500.004510 $41.44 BLAMKET ORDER FOR LUMBER AND SUPPLIES
QCT 02 - MAR 0%

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 9025520 120209 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 9026184 120708 01.0100.0500.004510 $169.66 BLANKET ORDER FOR LUMBER AND SUPPLIES
CCT 08 - MAR 09

WISN CTY BUILDINGS HOME DEPCOT 2062381 120209 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BUILDING PARTS AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAY 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GRAINGER 9143824325 1211609 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAR 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GRAINGER 2144673101 1217008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAR 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GRAINGER 2144708204 1217008 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND BUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAR 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GRAINGER 9145192303 1221009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAR 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GRAINGER 2148410775 1221009 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR HARDWARE AND SUPPLIES
NOW 09 - MAR 10

WISN CTY BUILDINGS LOWE'S 927233 121609 01.0100.0500.004510 $0.00 BLAMKET ORDER FOR BUILDING MATERIALS AND SUPFLIES
DEC 02 - APR 1O

WISN CTY BUILDINGS GULF COAST PAPER CO, 934191 121705 01.0100.0500.003318 $2,302.50 BLANKET ORDER FOR JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

W CCT 09 - SEP 10
WISN CTY BUILDINGS CZARKA NATURAL 20114556054 10/16/09  01.0100.0500.003205 $48.48 SEP 09, A#114556954, FOR CRIM JUST CTR, MAINT
SPRING WATER
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

EQUIPIMENT REPAIR &
AMBULANCE SALES INC

WEN CTY BUILDINGS CZARKA NATURAL QLO115927834 120608 0101000500 003805 545,98 DEC 08, AR115827634, MAINT
SPRING WATER
WEN CTY BUILDINGS BESTLIME JAM 10673 O00Mg 1 000200.004211 $9.45 A#RT31, DEC 09, MAINT
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 4,196.85
0510 PARKS DEPARTMEMT TERRAL ROBERTS Q10610 D080 O 000210.004231 $303.60 NOV B-30/00, EXP REIME, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT FRANK | CARDONA Q10810 O0sM0 01 00.0210.004100 §45.00 UMPIRE SVC, JAN 4-8/10, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMEMT JOHN J CRIOWOER O0sM0 O 000210 004100 $45.00 UMPIRE SVC, JAN 4-8/10, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT FRANK | CARDONA $IAEM0 0510 O1000210.004100 §45.00 UMPIRE SVC, JAN 11-15/10, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMEMT JOHN J CRIOWOER OMsM0 O 000510004100 $45.00 UMPIRE SV, JAN 11-15/10, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT BRUSHY CREEK MUD 103010 010410 01 000.0210.004430 $2 682.00 DEC 02, RAW WATER AGRMNT, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT TAYLOR BUTANE C0D, 104530 D050 O1.0M00.0210.004430 520247 PROPANE, JAN 10, PARKS
MG
PARKS DEPARTMENT TEXAS DISPOBAL 2158053 120308 01.0100.0510.004430 $99.00 A#5-0002602-3, DEC 09, PARKS
SYSTEMS
PARKS DEPARTMENT FEED STORE 2545 1210E 0100081000367 0 §20.25 PO 123305, ALFALFA CUBES FOR DONKEYS, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT FEED STORE 25177 122808 01.000.0510.003670 §40.50 PO 123305, ALFALFA CUBES FOR DONKEYS, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT HEART OF TEXAS 3BLAD 12308 01.0100.0510.003541 $9,T01.67 LANDSCAPE MOWING CONTRACT #08WCANS2: 9653 67 PER MONTH FOR SWWCP,
LANDSCAPE & CHAMPION PARK, REGICNAL TRAIL, AND LAKE CREEK TRAIL AREAS.
IRRIGATICN SO MG
PARKS DEPARTMENT TAYLOR BUTANE C0D, 92754 1207108 01.0100.0510.004430 534048 PROPANE, DEC 17/09, PARKS
MG
PARKS DEPARTMENT TEXAS AGRILIFE JAM 10 PARKS o110 1 00.0210.004232 $475.00 CONF REG, JAN 27/10, ROBERTS, BLACKLEDGE, PETTIGREW, CATES, WOOTEN, SMITH,
EAXTENSION BERVICE DEMETRI, PARKS
PARKS DEPARTMENT TEXAS DEPT OF JAM AGROBERTE 010810 01.0100.0510.004232 $80.00 LIC#3T005, CERT APPLICATION LIC RENEWAL, T ROBERTS, PARKS
AGRICULTURE
Total Dept.: 13,824.67
0540 EMS BETH A HODGES Q10810 o060 O1000.0540.004231 $27.50 NOW 16-30/02, DEC 7-14/0%, EXP REIMB, EMS
ElE MATRX MEDHCAL 1133975-02 12708 O1.0100.0540.003307 $280.00 ADENOCARD BMG/2ML VIALS
ElE AMANDA BRYAND 12309 122308 01.0100.0540.004231 $8.25 DEC 22/08, EXP REIMBE, EMS
ElE ARMSTRONG MEDICAL 1382039 122208 0101000540, 003200 $480.00 BRCSELOW PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY TAPE @ 5 PER PACKAGE
1202200 01 01000540 003200 $9.74 PO 123448, BROSELOW MEDICAL TAPE, EMS
ElE CITY OF GEORGETOWN 200812212189 120308 01.0100.0540.004985 $447.00 CHSC-000100, ACCESS CARDS, CWALLACE, D WEBSTER, T MADRID, EMS
ElE CITY OF GEORGETOWN 200812212198 120308 01.0100.0540.004985 $49.00 CH5C-000100, ACCESS CARD, K PHELAN, EMS
ElE SPECIALIZED BILLING & 204017 1200808 01.0100.0540.004101 §91,262.40 DEC 10-19/08, BILUING & COLLECTIONS, EMS
COLLECTIONS
ElE SPECIALIZED BILLING &  2010-18 12028100 01.0100.0540.004101 $6,387.42 DEC 18-27/09, BILLING & COLLECTIONS, EMS
COLLECTIONS
EM3 KEMNTRON HEALTH 24704 1200808 0101000540, 003200 $128.00 4 WAY STOPCOCK W/ BWIVEL MALE LUER LOCK
CARE, INC
EM3 SAN ANTONICH 26785 VTR 0101000540 004500 $2,375.00 SEMI-ANNUAL STRETCHER MAINTENANCE
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

EM3 SAN ANTCNIC 27024 1211809 01.0100.0540.004543 $379.69 Repairs to Ambulance Stretchers
EQUIPIMENT REPAIR &
AMBULANCE SALES INC
EM3 CUADMED, INC 42813 12/04/09  01.0100.0540.003200 $533.00 STRETCHER MET
EM3 MILLER UNIFORM & 477318 1216/09  01.0100.0540.003311 $48.24 PO 122677, SHIRT, PATCH, EMS
EMBLEMS, INC
EM3 MILLER UNIFORM & 478175 1216/09  01.0100.0540.003311 $81.74 PO 122677, SHIRT, PATCH, EMS
EMBLEMS, INC
EM3 MILLER UNIFORM & 4788110 12115/09  01.0100.0540.003311 -§12.40 PO 122715, BAR HOLDERS, OWVERPAYMENT, EMS
EMBLEMS, INC
EM3 CYC, NG 505825 12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $2,672.50 CPAP BYSTEM SIZE 24
12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $1,102.50 CPAP SYSTEM SIZE # 5
12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $65.69 PO 123465, CPAP BYSTEMS, MASKS, EMS
EM3 PEARSON EDUCATION 60318752 1211809 01.0100.0540.003101 $577.50 ANLS Textbooks
W
1211809 01.0100.0540.003101 -53.66 PO 123406, AMLS TEXT BOOKS, EMS
1201809 01.0100.0540.003101 $23.87 shipping
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 797497 12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $17.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 797498 12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $33.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798483 12021009 01.0100.0540.003200 $19.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798488 1202209 01.0100.0540.003200 $31.50 Blarket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/110
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798489 1202209 01.0100.0540.003200 $11.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798490 1202209 01.0100.0540.003200 $15.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798756 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $23.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798757 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $17.00 Blarket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/110
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798758 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $29.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798759 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $11.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798760 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $31.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798781 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $17.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798762 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $5.00 Blanket PO for Confinuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY
EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798763 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $13.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10

SUPPLY
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS
JAN 192010

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 798764 1202309 01.0100.0540.003200 $17.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800727 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $17.00 Blarket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/110
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800728 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $9.00 Blankst PO for Confinuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800729 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $21.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800730 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $21.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800731 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $20.00 Blarket PO for Confinuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-05/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800732 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $25.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800734 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $21.00 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800735 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $19.50 Blanket PO for Continuing Cieygen Cylinder Service 10/09-06/10
SUPPLY

EM3 ROUND ROCK WELDING 800736 12030009 01.0100.0540.003200 $9.00 Blankat PO for Continuing Coygen Cylindsr Service 10/08-06/10
SUPPLY

EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL 80358372 1202809 01.0100.0540.003200 $1,080.00 BLANKETS - DISPOSABLE INSULATED FOAM LAYER W/ WATERPROCF POLY BACKING
LLC

12028/09  01.0100.0540.003307 $279.00 ACTIVATED CHARCCOAL 50GM BOTTLES
EMS MOORE MEDICAL, LLC 98015234 121609 01.0100.0540.003200 $125.76 HAND BANITIZER, PURELL INSTANT LIQUID, IN 20z BOTTLES ONLY
1216/09  01.0100.0540.003307 $66.24 ALBUTERDL UNIT DOSE

EMS ATET JAM 10;250-1735 0001110 01.0100.0540.004211 $64.66 A#512.250-1735, JAN 1-31/10, EMS

EMS ATET JAM 10;260-1028 010310 01.0100.0540.004211 $55.52 A#512-260-1029, JAN 3-FEB 2110, EMS

EMS BESTLIME JAM 10,6737 0101410 01.0100.0540.004211 $29.21 A#5T37. DED 09, EMS
COMMUNICATIONS

EMS YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  JAN 10:931-0102 010410 01.0100.0540.004211 $917.89 A4#512-031-0102, JAM 4-FEB 310, EM3

EMS TIME WARMER CABLE  JAN 10 EMSH#42 0111410 01.0100.0540.004211 564,00 A#100802201, JAN 10, ITS/EMS

EMS TEXAS FLEETFUELLTD MNP22853225 0104110 01.0100.0540.003301 $3,803.91 Blanket PO for Fuel 10408-4/10

EMS LS4 MCBILITY TO3420004 010110 01.0100.0540.004205 S808.00 A#0342000-7, JAN 10, EMS

Total Dept.. 33,540.87
0541 EMERGENCY FARBER SPECIALTY 851-15464 12029009 01.0100.0541.004210 510,080.00 Satellite service transmit 512kbps / recieve 1500kpbs and 4 VOIP phone lines

MANAGEMENT YEHICLES

EMERGENCY TECH DEPOT BO21115595V1 1221009 01.0100.0541.003010 $493.00 HP Color Laseret CRI1312nfi Multifunction

MANAGEMENT Cluote # B091115595

EMERGENCY SUDDENLINK DEC 1202309 01.0100.0541.004210 $70.68 AH100001 BE30 709018501, JAN 1-31/10, EMER MGMT

MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATIONS 0%, EMERMGMT

EMERGENCY LUSA MCBILITY TOBT13054 0101410 01.0100.0541.004209 $9.03 A#0671305-1, DEC 09, EMERG MGMT

MANAGEMENT

Total Dept.. 10,652.71
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS
JAN 192010

0542 HAZMAT CITY OF ROUND ROCK. HAZMAT 010410 01 00.0542.004705 §1,950.00 1/2 YRLY PHYSICALS (13), HAZ MAT
HAZ-MAT CITY OF ROUND ROCK. 3WR 1228108 0101000542 0042732 $501.96 DEC 8-90%, SWIFT WATER DRILLS, G SELTMANN, HAZ MAT
Total Dept.: 2,451.96
0551 COMWSTABLE PRECINCT 1 GT DISTRIBUTORS, [N 282863 DEMSI0E 01 0000551003008 $587.91 PO 118895, ABA-EXTREME HP-LEVEL Il14-A) CARRIER, CONSTH
CIOMSTABLE PRECINCT 1 BESTLIMNE JAM 106066 o000 O 000.0551.004211 $19.33 A#5066, DEC 09, COMNSTH#
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 607.24
0552 COMSTABLE PRECINCT 2 POCKET PRESS INC 49905 VTR 0101000552 003901 $101.88 TEXAS TRAFFIC LAWS (12), CONSTH#2
Total Dept.: 101.88
0553 COMBSTABLE PRECINCT 3 BESTLIME JAM 10673 O00tMg O 00.0553.004211 §25.37 A#5739 DEC 09, COMSTH#I
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.. 25.37
0554 COMSTABLE PRECINCT 4 BESTLIME JAM 106894 o000 1000554 004211 §13.49 A#5694 DEC 09, COMSTH
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 13.48
0560 COUNTY BHERIFF GTH AWARDS & 1141 12030008 O1.0100.0560.00498% $51.59 RETIREMENT PLACIJE FOR BALIFF CALDWELL, SHF
EMGRANING
CIOUNTY BHERIFF TEXAS COMMISSION ON JAM 10 WILSON D050 01 000.05680.004225 §1,000.00 CONTRACT RENEWAL FOR
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAIMING CENTER
==MAIL SHECK WITH APPLICATIOMN==
(I OFFICE MAIL)
KAREMN-243-1357
Total Dept.: 1,051.58
0562 DPS - ABC GTOWN BESTLIME JAM 107884 OH0Mg 1 000582.004211 $21.66 A#7884 DEC 09, DPSIGT
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.. 21.66
0564 DPS-GTOVWN WEST-WW TMOBILE WIRELESS DEC 12028100 0101000564 004205 §73.38 AH30TRO3314, MOV 20-DEC 28/08, DPSW
09307653314
DPB-GTOMN WEST-WNW TMOBILE WIRELESS iiely V128100 0101000564 004205 §T0.92 AH307R93314, OCT 29-NOV 28/08, DPSW
09307653314
DPB-GTOMN WEST-WNW TMOBILE WIRELESS oot 1002800 0101000564 004205 $68.27 AHI0TRO3314, SEP 29-00T 28108, DPS/W
09307653314
Total Dept.: 212,57
0570 COUNTY JAIL LOME STAR CIRCLE OF 100225083 102908 01.0100.0570.003316 $427.00 MICOLE DAWSOM, JAIL
CARE
CIOUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  1033681ARASTET 12009 O1.0100.0570.003315 $27.26 CLINTON LOMGLEY, JAIL
4
CIOUNTY JAIL CAPITOL EMERGENCY 10480038 VIR O1.0I00.0570.003316 $39.17 ERIC D BOWLES, JAIL
AZEOCIATES, PA
CIOUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  1252148ARASTED  1H0W09  01.0100.0570.003315 $21.91 TIMMY GARZA, JAIL
4
CIOUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  1252148ARASTED  1H0W09  01.0100.0570.003315 §33.32 TIMMY GARZA, JAIL
44
CIOUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  1334069ARASB40 120109 01.0100.0570.003315 $133.16 AMBER FOWLER, JAIL
9
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

COUNTY JAIL ALUSTIN ENT 139784-021201 12029009 01.0100.0570.003315 $98.29 MATTHEW A WILSON, JAIL
ASBOCIATES
COUNTY JAIL LITERACY COUMCIL OF 147 0101410 01.0100.0570.004000 $15,603.00 JAN 10, PROJECT BETTER CHANCE, JAIL
WILLIAMSON SO
COUNTY JAIL LONE STAR UNIFORMS 1568323 121909 01.0100.0570.003311 $144.75 WHITE 5/8 SHIRT WIEMT PATCH, SIZE 16 1/2 FOR NEW MEDIC JOSHUA JOHNSON
W
COUNTY JAIL LONE STAR UNIFORMS 1680072 1202309 01.0100.0570.003311 $53.95 L/S CLASS A BHIRT, 8IZE 14 FOR NEW C/O BRANDI STANFIELD
181e
COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADICLOGICAL  1646677ARASBYS 12001708 01.0100.0570.003316 $128.00 SCOTT PORTER, JAIL
4
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20275005 1002209 01.0100.0570.003316 $997.22 NANETTE 13 OSBORNE, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 203022056 101909 01.0100.0570.003315 $119.14 ROBERT DULLES, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20308267 1002209 01.0100.0570.003316 $54.18 FRANCISCC E VILLAREAL, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20308822 1002209 01.0100.0570.003316 5109.90 JAMES ARNCLD, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20312587 10/24/09  01.0100.0570.003316 STZB1 ADRIAN SANMIGUEL, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20364385 11/24/09  01.0100.0570.003316 §11,624.32 WILLIAM GRAGGE, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20375780 1200209 01.0100.0570.003316 $3,672.29 AMBER FOWLER, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL ROUND ROCK MEDICAL 20417754 12021009 01.0100.0570.003316 5168.92 SAMUEL SLOCOME, JAIL
GENTER
COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN RADICLOGICAL  360531ARALTI06 1103008 01.0100.0570.003316 H30.11 FELIX CARLIN, JalL
COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK 4295000879 0101410 01.0100.0570.003306 $5,004.26 FIRST QUARTER BLANKET FOR. INMATE FOOD BERVICE
CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES
0101410 01.0100.0570.003306 $6,319.43 SECOND QTR BLANKET FOR INMATE FOOD BERVICE
COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK 4295000830 0170810 01.0100.0570.003306 §11,243.16 SECOND QTR BLANKET FOR INMATE FOOD BERVICE
CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES
COUNTY JAIL CENTRAL TEXAS 490141 12027105 01.0100.0570.003316 $122.09 SERGIO JOHNSON, JAIL
HOSPITALISTS
COUNTY JAIL BRACKENRIDIGE & 5017713983 12021009 01.0100.0570.003316 $328.56 MARTIN FINNEY, JAIL
CHILDRENS HOSPITAL
COUNTY JAIL YERIZON WIRELESS 6350675159 1102609 01.0100.0570.004209 §49.21 A#521335804-00001, OCT 27-NOV 26/08, JAIL
COUNTY JAIL YERIZON WIRELESS 6363972003 12026/09  01.0100.0570.004209 -53.28 A#621335804-00001, NOW 27-DEC 26/09, JAIL
COUNTY JAIL YERIZON WIRELESS 6364591747 1202809 01.0100.0570.004210 $161.96 4 VERIZON AIR CARDS (SHERIFF, PEARSON, BERTLING, POKLUDA)

@ 37.92 MONTH = $151.96 PER MONTH

DIR-3DD-604
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

CIOUNTY JAIL CRTHIOPAEDIC B4304-010006 1200808 1.000.0570.003316 §1,082.51 VANESSA KING, JAIL
ASBOCIATES OF
CEMTRAL TX
CIOUNTY JAIL ST DAVIDNS 81533479 10e 01.0100.0570.003316 $339.51 JOSHUA 8 BURLEBDON, JAIL
GEORGETIWN
CIOUNTY JAIL ST DAVIDNS 81533980 1W30e O.0000570.003316 $285.79 PHILIP T EVANS, JAIL
GEORGETIWN
CIOUNTY JAIL ST DAVIDNS 51533801 1W30e O.0000570.003316 S193.61 WILLIAM J DAVIDSON, JAIL
GEORGETIWN
CIOUNTY JAIL CEMTRAL TEXAS KIDNEY 84855 120308 O1.0100.0570.003316 §66.44 SCOTT R PCRTER, JAIL
AZBOCIATES
CIOUNTY JAIL CEMTRAL TEXAS KIDNEY 84883 120408 01.0100.0570.003316 $164.73 SCOTT R PORTER, JAIL
AZBOCIATES
CIOUNTY JAIL CENTRAL TEXAS KIDNEY 84584 120208 01.0100.0570.003316 $66.44 SCOTT R PCRTER, JAIL
AZBOCIATES
CIOUNTY JAIL ALSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  BRT9RZARALRTREOY 1211109 O1.0100.0570.003315 $25.50 SHEENA JACKSON, JAIL
CIOUNTY JAIL CAPITAL SURGEONS BE3 1202200 M1.0100.0570.003316 $147.51 KATHY LEYWA, JAIL
GROUR, PLLC
CIOUNTY JAIL ALSTIN RADIDLOGICAL  BRT523ARARTRA0 112309 O1.0100.0570.003315 $27.57 MARTIN FINNEY, JAIL
CIOUNTY JAIL HEB GROCERY 923041 122208 01.0100.0570.003200 $4.20 DEC 22/08, FIXODENT, A RODRIGUEZ, JAIL
CIOUNTY JAIL TEXAS GANG JUW 09 TL O3aE 1 000570.004232 $200.00 “GANGS: THE MENTALITY BEHIND THE PEN
INYESTIGATORS AS3N JUNE 29 THRU JULY 3 - CORPUS CHRISTI, T
SGT HARCLD PRESCOTT
CIOUNTY JAIL TEXAS FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22853226 010410 O 00.0570.003301 $62.77 FIRST QIUARTER BLANKET FOR FUEL
Total Dept.: 58,060.37
0578 JUWVENILE SERWICES RUDY WILLIAWE 1230009 123008 O1.0100.0578.004211 $20.00 DEC 28-29/08, EXP REIMB, JUW
JUBEMILE SERWICES SAMARA HENDEREON 120E .0I00.0578.004211 §22.00 DEC 3-28/9, EXP REIMB, JUV
JUBEMILE SERWICES ARAMARK, 3543000106 1200208 01.000.0578.003306 §7,237.40 BLAMKET PURCHASE REQUISITION FOR FCOD SERVICES FRO ACADEMY & DETENTICN 4
CORRECTIONAL DECEMBER 2005
SERVICES 525, 000.00
JUBEMILE SERWICES ARAMARK, 3543000107 1202500 01.0100.0578.003306 $5,819.42 BLAMKET PURCHASE REQUISITION FOR FCOD SERVICES FRO ACADEMY & DETENTICN
CORRECTIONAL DECEMBER 2005
SERVICES 525, 000.00
Total Dept.: 13,198.52
0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT OF 101108987 1200808 01.0100.0581.004430 $303.70 A#PJQE000, T1 SERY, NOV 09, 911 COMM
INFORBATICN
RESOURCES
911 COMMUNICATIONS MATALIE BROWHN 124221059 122208 01.0100.0581.004232 $415.50 DEC 08-10/09, EXP REIMB, 911 COMM
911 CORMMUNICATIONS PATRICK W COBE 12428109 122800 0101000581 004232 514000 DEC 14-17/08, EXP REIME, 911 COMM
911 COMMUNICATIONS BESTLIME JAM 106346 o000 1000581004211 $118.78 A#E346, DEC 09, 911 COMM
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 677.98
0630 HEALTH DISTRICT BESTLIME JAM 106062 O00Mg O 000630.004211 $44.78 A#508Y DEC 09, HEALTH

COMMUNICATIONS
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HEALTHDISTRICT BESTLIME JAN 10:6071 0101410 01.0100.0630.004211 5104.56 A#6071, DEC 09, HEALTH
COMMUNICATIONS
HEALTHDISTRICT BESTLIME JAM 10,6073 0101410 01.0100.0630.004211 $36.60 A#9073, DEC 09, HEALTH
COMMUNICATIONS
HEALTHDISTRICT BESTLIME JAN 106091 0101410 01.0100.0630.004211 $13.62 A#5091, DEL 09, HEALTH
COMMUNICATIONS
HEALTHDISTRICT BESTLIME JAN 10:6741 0101410 01.0100.0630.004211 $14.82 A#5741, DEL 09, HEALTH
COMMUNICATIONS
HEALTHDISTRICT YWEB TPA EMPLOYER  WILCO-V-1200 12031009 01.0100.06830.004063 $9,999.25 CH2010WILCO, DEC 09, ADMIN FEE FOR INDISENT HEALTH PGM, HEALTH

SERVICES LLC
Total Dept.. 10,212.63

0680 RECYCLING CENTER STALEY ENTERPRISES 91399 1211808 01.0100.06860.003110 $300.00 Baling Wirs, 13 gauge X 14' (125 pes per bundle)

PLEASE DELIVER BETWEEN 811 AMTO THE
WILLIAMSON COUNTY PRECINCT 4 YARD,
200 8. MAIN, TAYLOR, TX 76574

Total Dept.: 300.00

0685 EXTENSION SERVICE YERIZON BOUTHWEST  DEC 09:868-1172 120402 01.0100.06685.00420% $60.43 A#512-565-1172, DEC 5/08-JAN 310, EXT 8WC

EXTENSION SERVICE AT&T WIRELEBS DEC 09:868-3804 122408 01.0100.0685.00420% $96.67 AHCI3408165, MO 25-DEC 2409, EXT SVC
SERVICES INGC

EXTENSION SERVICE AT&T WIRELEBS DEC 09:868-6760 122400 01.0100.0685.00420% $61.87 A#EI3408245, MO 25-DEC 2409, EXT 8VC
SERVICES INGC

EXTENSION SERVICE AT&T WIRELEBS DEC 09,966-0242 122408 01.0100.0685.00420% 514068 A#833408381, NC 25-DEC 24/08, EXT SWC
SERVICES INGC

EXTENSION SERVICE YERIZON BOUTHWEST  JAM 10:868-1172 010410 01.0100.0665.004211 $60.69 A#512-868-1172, JAN 4-FEB 310, EXT 8VC

Total Dept.: 400.34

1000 W O COURTHOUSE FakD ABSOCIATES INC 13563 12608 010100 1000.004510 §1,320.22 PO 122499, GAS VALVE & CONTROL, CTHSE
W CCOCOURTHOURE HOME DEPCT 4013708 VAT0E 010100 1000.004510 §23.00 PO 122762 REBAR, CTHSE
W CCOCOURTHOURE HOME DEPCT B015425 2508 010100 1000.004510 $29.97 PO 122762 FLTR, CTHSE
W CCOCOURTHOURE LOWE'S 927233 120608 010100 1000.004510 $208.46 PO 123214, PLYWD, STUDS, BOLTS, CTHSE
W CCOCOURTHOURE ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAM 10MT12.2 O007A0 01000 1000.004430 §1,400.54 A#80-000187637-0362693-8, DEC 3-JAN 05010, CTHSE
Total Dept.: 2,980,118
1001 HISTORICAL BQCIETY THYSSENKRUPF 3BGE55 D000 O 000 1001004500 $144.01 PO 122592, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR D
HIBTORICAL BOCIETY SIMPLEX GRINMELL TIZ75628 V808 010100 1001 04500 5455.82 PO 122265, ALARM & DETECTION, HIS 800
Total Dept.: 599.83
1002 GTOWM HEALTH DEPT HOME DEPCT 106230 VI300E 010100 1002 004510 5109.28 PO 122762, SHELF BRKTS, GEQ HDEPT
GTOWH HEALTH DEFT HOME DEPCT 25393 12008 010100 1002 004510 $20.91 PO 123114, PNTRS CAULK, GEC H/TEPT
GTOWH HEALTH DEFT HOME DEPCT 3014008 VIAME08 010100 1002 D04510 $14.96 PO 122752 VALWE GECQ HIDERT
GTOWH HEALTH DEFT HOME DEPCT 4013648 VTR 010100 1002 004510 $11.75 PO 122762 VALVE, GEC H/DEPT
GTOWH HEALTH DEFT HOME DEPCT 5013500 VIGO0 010100 1002 D04510 $16.32 PO 122752 VALWE GECQ HIDERT
GTOWH HEALTH DEFT ATMOS ENERGY CORP  JAM 10/901 5 D070 O 00 1002.004430 $209.86 A#80-000187637-0811330-1, DEC 4-JAN 510, TAY HIDERT
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Total Dept.: 473.08

1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD RELIAMT EMERGY 1110075022066 12308 01000 1003004430 §21.21 A#5 866 720-6, OCT 30-DEC 2/09, TAY HIDEPT
AMMNER RETAIL BERVICES LLC
TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522108 12308 01000 1003004430 $682.00 A#S 876 271-7, OCT 30-DEC 2109, TAY HIDEPT
AMMNER RETAIL BERVICES LLC
TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAN 107705 D060 01000 1003.004430 S268.03 A#80-000187637-0444050-8, DEC 2-JAN 4110, TAY HIDEPT
AMMNER
Total Dept.: 971.24
1005 RIDUND RIDCK ANNEX BLDG RELIANT ENERGY 110075522157 12308 010100 1005004430 §1,478.22 Af5 884 379-8, NOW 11-DEC 14409, RR ANX BLDG A
A RETAIL BERVICES LLC
RUOUND ROCK AWNEX BLDG WASTE MANAGEMENT  4134868-2161-9 o000 01000 1006.004430 540049 A#151-0260798-2161-2, DEC 09, RR ANX BLDG A
A OF TERAS, INC
Total Dept.: 1,878.41
1006 RIDUND RIOCK ADDITION RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522165 12308 010100 1008.004430 §1,889.91 A5 854 380-6, NOW 11-DEC 14409, RR ANX BLDG B
BLDG B RETAIL BERVICES LLC
Total Dept.: 1,989.91
1008 BHERIFF ADMIM.JAIL HOME DEPCT 1014349 2008 010100 1008.004510 §41.96 PO 122762, CLAMPS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 1016226 VI300E 010100 1008 004510 §52.88 PO 122752, BLADES, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 11112 121108 010100 1008.004510 §458.94 PO 123114, PAINT, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD 120700-5337 V&8 010100 1008.004510 5430.00 PO 122630, INFARED SENSCR, JAIL
DOoR NG
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL INDUSTRIAL OVERHEAD 120700-5374 1202908 010100 1008.004510 $67.50 PO 122630, PORT EXIT DOOR, JAIL
DOoR NG
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL QUALITY CARPETE & 1310 1200408 010100 1008.004510 §1,565.00 CARPET FOR 80O COMFERENCE ROOM PER ATTACHED QUOTE
FLOOHS BUDGET LIMNE 841
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL FAKD ABSCQCIATES INC 13568 12MTI0E 0100 1008.004510 $832.88 PO 123411, CARTRIDGES, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 2014190 IA90e 010100 1008 004510 $24.91 PO 122762 COVERS, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL TEXAS DISPOBAL 2158030 12308 010100 1008.0044 30 $TT0.00 A#5-0002088 4, COMPACTCR HAUL, DEC 09, SHF ADMIN/JAIL
SYSTEMS
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL COMMERCIAL KITCHEN - 25192250M VI0Ee 010100 1008.004512 $E71.28 BLANKET ORDER FOR TILT SKILLET PARTS FOR JAIL
REPAIR COMPANY CCT 08 - WO 10
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL COMMERCIAL KITCHEN  25538460M VI0Ee 010100 1008.004512 -$180.85 BLANKET ORDER FOR TILT SKILLET PARTS FOR JAIL
REPAIR COMPANY CCT 08 - WO 10
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 3023575 V&8 010100 1008.004510 $25.44 PO 122762 14 PC BET, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 3121169 V&8 010100 1008.004510 $24.83 PO 122762 REPL LENS, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 70 V&8 010100 1008.004510 524,83 PO 122762, REPL LENS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 32172 V808 010100 1008 004510 $22.94 PO 122752 REPL LENS, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL FASTEMAL GO, IMC 37389 120308 010100 1008.004510 §10.37 PO 121782 PARTS, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL AUTOMATED LOGIC 3B22G 1207108 010100 1008.004510 $354.00 PO 121827, VOLT METER, JAIL
TEXAS,
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL THYSSENKRUPF 3BGE55 D000 01 000 1008.004500 $1,402.95 PO 122502, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR D
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 4010285 120708 010100 1008.004510 $55.85 PO 123114, DR SWEER, JAIL
SBHERIFF ADMIM/JAIL HOME DEPCT 4013673 VAT0E 010100 1008.004510 $165.11 P 122762, COVERS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMN/JAIL ABPEM AIR NG 41188 1ZI0E 00 008 004510 §1,647.84 PO 1219033, CHILLER, BOLENCID CQIL, JAIL
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SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41189 12110009 01.0100.1008.004510 $385.00 PO 121933, CHILLER, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41191 12005/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $3,039.35 PO 121933, ARG HEATER REPAIR, REFRIGERANT., JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AR NG 41195 1215/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $195.93 PO 121933, CHILLER, PRESSURE SWITCH, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41218 1216/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $2,123.00 PO 122845, CHILLER, BID JCB, JAIL
121609 01.0100.1008.004510 $0.00 REPLACE 2 COMPRESSORS AT JAIL PER ATTACHED PROPOSAL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 412417 12117109 01.0100.1008.004510 $9,940.00 REPLACE 2 COMPRESSORS AT JAIL PER ATTAZHED PROPOSAL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AR NG 41218 121709 01.0100.1008.004510 $266.00 PO 121933, PMI, CIL, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41239 1216/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $495.25 PO 121933, CHILLER, SOLENCID CCILS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AR NG 41256 121809 01.0100.1008.004510 $511.15 PO 121933 CHILLER, REFRIGERANT, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41268 1221009 01.0100.1008.004510 $T72.75 PO 121933, CHILLER & PARTS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AR NG 41269 1202209 01.0100.1008.004510 $387.50 PO 121933, CHILLER, FAN MOTOR, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AIR NG 41270 1221009 01.0100.1008.004510 $666.34 PO 121933, CHILLER & PARTS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ASPEM AR NG 41271 121809 01.0100.1008.004510 §1,307.00 PO 121933, AIC HEATER REPAIR, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL AUSTIN CULLIGAN 441%03594308 1202209 01.0100.1008.004500 §125.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR WATER SOFTENER SALT
CCT 08 - MAR 1D
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL INSCO DISTRIBUTING - 5621225 1216/09  01.0100.1008.004510 -§95.91 PO 121773, MODULE, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL INSCO DISTRIBUTING 5627756 1202209 01.0100.1008.004510 $527.97 PO 123506, CYL, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPCOT 6023218 111509 01.0100.1008.004510 $51.8% PO 122752, OUTLET BOX, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 61155 12110/09  01.0100.1008.004512 $1,031.06 BLAMKET ORDER FOR TILT SKILLET PARTS FOR JAIL
REPAIR COMPANY CCT 08 - NOV 10
1210/09  01.0100.1008.004512 584.94 PO 122542 IGNITCR KIT, VALVE, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL COMMERCIAL KITCHEN 61156 12114/09  01.0100.1008.004512 $215.47 PO 123380, SERV BCILER & LABCR, JAIL
REPAIR COMPANY
12114/09  01.0100.1008.004512 $4,100.00 REPLACE 2 BOILERS ON STEAM KETTLES IN JAIL KITCHENM PER ATTACHED ESTIMATE
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPCOT 7015152 11/24/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $19.41 PO 122762, PARTS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPOT 7017099 1204/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $40.74 PC 123114, WALL PLATE, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPCOT 71N 12/04/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $20.8% PO 123114, LADDER, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPOT 8012947 111309 01.0100.1008.004510 $173.71 PO 120742 FLATELE, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPCOT 8013000 111309 01.0100.1008.004510 $24.10 PO 122752, DOUBLE BNAP, FITTINGS, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL HOME DEPOT 8017039 120309 01.0100.1008.004510 $32.46 PO 123114, COPPER, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL IMARK'S PLUMBING 848070 1215/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $245.83 BLANKET ORDER FOR SPECIALTY PLUMBING PARTS FOR JAIL
FPARTS
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL IMARK'S PLUMBING 850704 1211809 01.0100.1008.004510 $3,113.52 BLANKET ORDER FOR SPECIALTY PLUMBING PARTS FOR JAIL
FARTS
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL IMARK'S PLUMBING 851257 1202209 01.0100.1008.004510 $120.40 BLANKET ORDER FOR SPECIALTY PLUMBING PARTS FOR JAIL
FARTS
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL IMARK'S PLUMBING 801437 1202209 01.0100.1008.004510 $61.92 BLANKET ORDER FOR SPECIALTY PLUMBING PARTS FOR JAIL
FPARTS
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL GRAINGER 9143824325 1216/09  01.0100.1008.004510 $14.80 PO 123021, THERMOMETER, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL GRAINGER 2144673101 121709 01.0100.1008.004510 580,50 PO 123021, VALVE, GAUGE, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL GRAINGER 2144708204 12117109 01.0100.1008.004510 $219.60 PO 123021, BACKFLOW, JAIL
SHERIFF ADMIMJAIL ATMOS ENERGY CORP  JAN 10/673.6 040710 01.0100.1008.004430 56,148.89 A4#80-000187637-0747183-1, DEC 4-JAN 5/10, SHF ADMINIAIL

Total Dept.. 42,202.50
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100% CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER THYSSEWKRELPP 3BGE55 D000 O 000 1009004500 §1,372.76 PO 122522, ELEWVATCR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR D
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER OZARKA MATURAL Q10114555254 DEME0E 0100 1009.003805 $4.00 SEP 00, A#114556954, RENTAL ADJUSTMENT, CRIM JUST CTR
SPRING WATER
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAN 1015207 O007A0 01000 1009.004430 $5,617.08 AH80-000187637-0887574-3, DEC 4-JAN 5110, CRIM JUST CTR
Total Dept.: §,993.82
1010 LIBERTY HILL ANMEX HOME DEPCT BO25703 1203 0100 A 0004510 $7.27 PO 123114, PARTS, LH ANX,
LIBERTY HILL AMMEX LOWE'S Q01567 120200 .00 A10.004510 $119.17 PO 121771, SUPPLIES, LH ANX
LIBERTY HILL AMMEX HOME DEPCT Q5520 120200 .00 A0 004510 $44.91 PO 123114, SWITZHES, LH ANX
Total Dept.: 171.35
1013 HEALTHEMVIRONMENTAL - ATMOS ENERGY CORP - JAN 1011722 00070 01000 1013.004430 5100.88 A#80-000187637-0887424-0, DEC 4-JAN 510, H'DEPT ENVIRO
Total Dept.: 100.88
1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522008 120308 01000 1015.0044 30 $18.95 A#5 864 150-7, CCT 20-DEC 109, EMS#H42
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
EME BTATION-TAYLOR RELIAMT EMERGY 10075522017 120308 01000 1015.0044 30 $185.4T A#S 084 188-9, OCT 28-DEC 1409, EMS#42
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
EME BTATION-TAYLOR CITY OF TAYLOR JAM 10BR0 010510 01000 1015.004430 $59.15 Af18-1070-01, NOV 23-DEC 23/09, EME#2
Total Dept.: 263.27
1018 BHERIFF TRUSTEE SHOP  ATMOS ENERGY CORFP JAN 10/0.0 O007A0 01000 1018.004430 $15.38 A#80-000187637-0611357-5, DEC 3-JAN 5110, S8HF TRUSTEE 8HOP
Total Dept.. 15.38
1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAM 10558703 007G 01000 1022.004430 $617.36 A#80-000187637-0747038-8, DEC 4-JAN 510, OLD JAIL BLDGS-H/DERT ADMIN
ADMIN
Total Dept.: §17.36
1024 311 MAIN 3T - RED HOUSE  ATMOS ENERGY CORP - JAN 1009713 O007AG 01000 1024004430 $54.89 A#80-000187637-0369530-2, DEC 4-JAN 5110, RED HOUSE
Total Dept.. 54.88
1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY  ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAN 10485631 D060 O 000 1026.004430 $1,348.24 A#80-000187637-0741989-9, DEC 2-JAN 4/10, CENT MAINT FAC
Total Dept.: 1,348.24
1032 CEDAR PARK AMNEX HOME DEPCT 100802 12008 01000 1032 04510 514808 PO 123114, LOCK WASHER, HEX BOLT, CP ANX
CEDAR PARK AMNEX HOME DEPCT 1015395 V2008 010100 1032 004510 §19.94 PO 122762 STARTER, CP ANX
CEDAR PARK AMNEX FakD ABSOCIATES INC 13563 12608 010100 1032 004510 $0.00 BLANKET ORDER FOR BOILER MOTOR AT CEDAR PARK AMNEX
CCT 08 - WO 09
CEDAR PARK AMNEX THYSSENKRUPF 3BGE55 o000 0100 1032.004500 $162.00 PO 122592, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR D
CEDAR PARK AMNEX HOME DEPCT 4010152 1H07I0E 00 1032 004510 $119.78 PO 123114, ADHESIVE, BUCKET WAL, CP ANX
CEDAR PARK AMNEX ARPEM AIR NG EANE VI200E 01 0100 1032 004510 588411 PO 121933, AIC HEATER REPAIR, CIL, CP ANX
CEDAR PARK AMNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT  4134869-2181-7 o000 01000 1032.004430 $482.33 A#161-1421582-2161-4, DEC 09, CP ANX
OF TERAS, INC
Total Dept.: 1,936.24
TAYLOR ANMEX HOME DEPCT 1010898 12008 01000 1033 004510 $28.30 PO 123114, EXT RINGS, TAY ANX
TAYLOR ANNEX HOME DEPCT 1026735 121008 010100 1033.004510 $120.57 PO 123114, THERMODSTAT, TAY ANX
TAYLOR ANNEX RELIAMT EMERGY 10075522116 12308 010100 1033.0044 30 $2,231.73 AfS 876 272-5, CCT 30-DEC 2109, TAY ANX
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
TAYLOR ANNEX THYSSENKRUPF 3BGE55 o000 01000 1033.004500 $162.00 PO 122592, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR 0D
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Total Dept.: 2,542.60

1034 EMS STAT-2604 W LAWN-  RELIANT ENERGY 110075522041 12308 010100 1034 004430 $142.46 A#S 8R6 727-0, CCT 30-DEC 2009, EMSH41
TAYLOR RETAIL BERVICES LLC
EMS BTAT-Z2804 W LAWN-  ATMOS ENERGY CORP  JAN 10M89.0 D050 010400 1034004430 $34.41 A#80-000886383-0T35954-5, DEC 2-31/00, EMS#M
TAYLOR
Total Dept.: 176.57
1037 EMS STATION-LEANDER HOME DEPCT 3020350 120800 0109001037 004510 §11.70 PO 123114, SPLERKR, EMB223
ElAS STATION-LEAMDER. LOWE'S 901153 12408 01 0100 1037 004510 $85.56 PO 121771, FCT KIT, EMS#E23
Total Dept.. 97.26
1042 GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC  LIQUID ENVIROMNMENTAL 687482 1200108 010100 1042 004980 $345.00 PO 122171, GREASE TRAP FEE, GRANGER
SOLUTIONS OF TEXAS
GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC  GRAIMGER 9130640857 V08 010100 1042 004510 $477.45 P 122498, SHOWER BEAT, GRANGER
GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC  GRAIMGER 91 3BR5E51 V3008 010100 1042 04510 5477.45 PO 120498, SHOWER SEAT, GRANGER
GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC  GRAIMGER 9144194801 12708 010100 1042 004510 -$854.90 PO 122498, SHOWER SEAT, GRANGER
GRANGER FACILITY-CTTC  GRAIMGER 91453192308 122408 010100 1042 04510 $248.18 P 123021, PUMP CIRCULATCR, GRANGER
Total Dept.: 593.18
1043 INNERLOOP AMNEX HOME DEPCT BO24219 2308 010100 1043 004510 $218.99 PO 122762, CONDUIT, INNER LOOP
INMERLOOF ANNEX, HOME DEPCT BOA2333 V2308 010100 1043.004510 518,69 PO 122762, TAX REFUND, INNER LOOP
IMMERLOOF ANNEX, ATMOS ENERGY CORP  JAM 1073531 .5 D080 O 000 1043004430 §2 852,99 AH80-001090757-0887530-4, DEC 2-JAN 410, INNER LOOP
Total Dept.: 3,155.2%
1044 PCT 4 CONSTABLE BLDG RELIANMT EMERGY 1110075022058 12308 010100 1044 004430 $4T4.87 A#S 0R6 728-8, OCT 30-DEC 209, CONSTH
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
Total Dept.: 174.97
1045 JUBEMILE FACILITY SIMPLEX GRINMELL TIZTT266 VIS8 010100 1045 004500 $92,162.54 PO 122265 INSPECT ALARM & DETECTION, JUY JUST CTR
JUBEMILE FACILITY HOME DEPCT 8014879 V2308 010100 1045 004510 $66.59 PO 122762 CONDUIT CTR, JUV JUST CNTR
JUBEMILE FACILITY HOME DEPCT BO1GH10 1H0H0E 010100 1045 004510 $18.31 PO 123114, CONDUIT, JUY JUST CNTR
JUBEMILE FACILITY HOME DEPCT BO24229 V2308 010100 1045 004510 $17.87 PO 122742 PARTS, JUV JUST CNTR
JUBEMILE FACILITY HOME DEPCT 062381 A28 010100 1045 004510 $10.54 PO 123114, CHALK, HOBE, JUV JUST CNTR
JUBEMILE FACILITY ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAM 10087427 00610 010100 1045.004430 $2 480.26 AH80-000187637-0171034-2, DEC 2-JAN 410, JUV JUST CTR
Total Dept.: 14,756.11
1045 PARKING GARAGE THYSSEWNKEUPF 3BGE55 D000 01000 1046004500 $162.00 PO 122592, ELEVATOR MAINT, VARIOUS
ELEWVATOR D
PARKING GARAGE SIMPLEX GRINMELL BRT75023 121408 010100 1048 004510 $168.72 MOV 409, FIRE ALARM SERY, PARKING GARAGE
Total Dept.: 328.72
1048 JFP PCT 4 BLDG RELIAMT EMERGY 1110075522090 12308 010100 1048.004430 $617.24 A#S 876 270-9, OCT 30-DEC 209, JP#4
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
JPPCT 4 BLDG MOBS TRUE WALUE GRIA0 12708 010100 1048 004510 $17.46 PO 121796, FUSES, JP#4
JPPCT 4 BLDG MOBS TRUE WALUE BRA11 12808 010100 1048 004510 §11.96 PO 121796, PRIMER, JPi#4
Total Dept.; 646.66
104% BHOWBARN HOME DEPCT 1084 381 12008 010100 1049 004510 §40.23 PO 123114, TUBE CUT, BHOWBARN
Total Dept.: 40.23
1050 BHERIFF GUMN RANGE HOME DEPCT 3014523 V&8 010100 1050.004510 $124.25 P 122762, BOX, CONDIUIT, SHF GUN RANGE
Total Dept.: 124.25
1054 EMERGENCY SERVICESR NSO DISTRIBUTING 5h25524 122408 0101001054 004510 $89.18 PO 121773, TSTAT, IGNITCR KIT, EMER BT

FACILITY
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EMERGENCY SERVICES HOME DEPOT 9016685 1202009 01.0100.1054.004510 §45.77 PO 123114, ROCFING, EMER SERV
FACILITY
EMERGENCY SERVICES GRAINGER 9145410775 1224009 01.0100.1054.004510 $63.78 PO 123021, BATTERIES, EMER SERY
FACILITY
EMERGENCY SERVICES ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAN 10/466.8 O107HM0 01.0100.1054.004430 $313.50 A#80-000187637-036%732-4, DEC 4-JAN 510, EMER SERV FAC
FACILITY
Total Dept.: 512,23
1055 BO-NARCOTICS BLDG ATMOS ENERGY CORP JAN 10/61.7 O107M0  01.0100.1055.004430 $TE.71 A#80-000187637-1664348-9. DEC 4-JAN 5110, S0 NARCOTICS BLDG
Total Dept.: 75.71
1062 HUTTO ANNEX RELIAMT ENERGY 1110075522231 12031009 01.0100. 1062004430 SO08.68 A6 304 237-9, NOW 11-DEC 14/09, HUTTC ANX
RETAIL SERVICES LLC
Total Dept.; 998.68
1065 EMS MEDIC 11 - ROUND RELIAMT ENERGY 1110075522249 12031009 01.0100. 1065004430 $392.07 A6 710 672-4, NOW 8-DEC 1008, EMS#11
RIDCK RETAIL SERVICES LLC
Total Dept.: 392.07
2007 PATROL DIVISION TEXAS TACTICAL 10-8058 0140510 01.0100.2007 004232 $500.00 DIGNITARY/AWITNESS PROTECTION
POLICE CFFICERS ASSN COURSE IM EL PASD JAN 25-29
FOR CHRISTOPHER COX & PETER PARKS
=>MAIL CHECK==
PATROL DIVISION JUHN E REID & 110784 1202308 O01.0100 2007 004232 $385.00 Fes To attend Strest Crimes Seminar December 7-9, 2009
ASSOCIATES, INC Location: Georgetown PD
Far : Fobert F. Lewis
Wil Mail PO
BartlettChapman/Patrol 943-5270
122308 01.0100 2007 004232 $395.00 Fes to attend Street Crimes Date: Dec. 7-9 Location G.P.D Training Facility
For Charles 7. Heliey
Please Mail PO
BartlettChapman/FPatrol
953-5270
PATROL DIVISION LONE STAR UNIFORMS 157864 1205/09  01.0100.2007 003311 $161.85 M. Baxter Long Sleeve Shirt with regular Patches
MG with 4 Hash Marks
Size 18 1/2 % 37 tall shirt
1205/00  01.0100 2007 003311 $161.88 T. Metcalfe Long Sleeve Shirt with regular patches

4 Hash marks

Size 16 X35
BartlettChapman/FPatrol
243-5270
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS
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PATROL DIVISION WERIZON WIRELESS BI64591747 1228100 01019002007 004210 §4,065.83 112 VERIZON AIR CARDS FOR PATROL
33700 FOR EACH AIR CARD
3455 BRYR FOR EACH AR CARD
PATROL DIVISION TRAVIS CTY CLERK 9002607 124008 010100 2007 004703 $380.00 C-1-MH-09-002607, CARLA SCHUSTER, BHF
PATROL DIVISION TRAVIS CTY CLERK 9002627 12408 010100 2007 004703 $390.00 C-1-MH-09-002627, SCOTT PORTER, SHF
PATROL DIVISION TEXAS TACTICAL 9-8054 12030008 0101002007 004232 $500.00 DIGNITARYWITNESS PROTECTION
POLICE OFFICERE ASSN COURSE IM EL PASD JAN 25-29
FOR CHRISTOPHER CO0X & PETER. PARKS
==MAIL SHECHK==
PATROL DIVISION TEXAR POLICE WAk 10,8HF D050 01000 2007 004232 $1,450.00 LAW ENFORCEMENT
AZEOCIATION ADMINISTRATORS COMF
MARCH 7-12, 2010
I BAWDERA FOR
JAMES DAVID
PATRICK ERICKSON
==MAIL FEE CHECK=<
[FEE ALSO INCLUDES LODHGING)
KAREMN-243-1357
Total Dept.: 8,409.53
2008 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION  PUBLIC AGEMEY 125096 VTR 010100 2008.004232 §1,000.00 BURGLARY/RCEBBERY

DIVISION

TRAINING COUNCIL

INYESTIGATION 3CHOOL
JAN 18-20 IN ALLEN FOR:
BARTOM VANA

BRIAN JOHNS

CHAD MAREK

RICHARD DELAVEGA

=MAILP.O.<

KAREM 512-943-1352
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION  WERIZON WIRELESS BI64591747 12028100 010100 2008.004210 $873.77 24 VERIZON AIR CARDS FOR 21D
TSI 33700 FOR EACH AIR CARD
3455 BRYR FOR EACH AR CARD
LBLATTER/T F THOMAS-SUPPORT
512-943-1312
s EOR PURCHASES PURSIUANT TO BTATE OF TEXAS DIR CONTHACT NUMBER
|D|R_SD,[‘J‘_@»D_;“%xxxxxxxxxv‘ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ:‘k‘k‘k‘k‘k
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION  TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF JAN 100WALDON 0111110 01.0100.2008.004232 $125.00 TEXAS DERPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
TSI INBURANCE 12TH ANNUAL FRAUD COMFERENCE
JAMUARY 25-27, 2010 AUSTIM, TX
DET. JASON WALDGN
PLEASE CUT CHK AMD HOLD FOR PEGGY
BRALN™
PERAUMRBLAKEM43-1313
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION  FBI NATICNAL ACADEMY JAN- 12308 010100 2008 003900 $90.00 FRINAA DUES
TSI ASBOCIATES OF TEXAS DECA0,BARTZ 0 MEMBERSHIP - JAN-DEC
MG S3GT. BELINDA BARTZ
PERAUMRBLAKEM43-1313
ELEASE CUT CHEK AMD BAIL WITH
MEMBERSHIP FORM™
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION  ASBOCIATED BAG Y5.36140 12028100 010100 2008.003530 $100.00 187 X 12" X 12" SINGLE WALL
TSI COMPANY CORRUGATED BCO 25/ BUNDLE
PERAUMRBLAKES12-843-1313
12028100 010100 2008.003530 $200.00 187 % 18" X 18" SINGLE WALL
CORRUGATED BCOM 20/BUNDLE
12028100 010100 2008003530 558,41 PO 123558, WALL CORRUGATED BOX, SHF
12028100 010100 2008.003530 $125.00 SHIPPING
Total Dept.: 2,454.36
2008 BUPPORT BERVICES RELIAMT EMERGY 110075622033 12308 0101002000 004511 §45.09 AfS 866 625-9, NOW 12-DEC 15/09, SHF
TSI RETAIL BERVICES LLC
BUPPORT BERVICES RELIAMT EMERGY 10075522173 12308 0101002000 004511 $77.89 A#5 890 101-8, NOW 12-DEC 1509, 8HF
TSI RETAIL BERVICES LLC
BUPPORT BERVICES RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522181 12308 0101002000 004511 $427.45 A#S 80 102-6, NOVW 12-DEC 15/08, SHF
TSI RETAIL SERVICES LLC
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

SUPPORT SERVICES INTERMWATIONAL ASBN - 2010,CHAPIMAN 0104110 01.0100.2000.003800 $120.00 RENEWAL FOR 2010
DIVISION CF CHIEFS OF POLICE FOR ROBERT CHAPMAN
MAIL CHECK WITH ATTACHED
NOTICE
KAREN-943-1352
SUPPORT SERVICES MINOLTA DIV KBS USA  2133424688CR 110208 01.0100.2000.004521 -§95.00 PO 114318, 8#31705545, 8EP 09, 8HF
DIVISION
SUPPORT SERVICES MINOLTA DIV KMBS USA 213475543 11/30/09  01.0100.2000.004521 $85.00 MINCLTA/TRAINING COPIER RENEWAL
DIVISION SERIAL #31705545
|0 E0A1966; TH2010
$95.00 CNE MONTH
LBLATTER/F THOMAS-SUPPCRT
512-043-1312
SUPPORT SERVICES MINOLTA DIV kMBS USA 213628244 12029009 01.0100.2000.004521 $72.60 HQ COPIER RENEWAL SERIAL £ 31743440 (D #D12510
DIVISION 356 MC K 12 MO = $11858.00
KBREDER/PATROL
SUPPORT SERVICES MINOLTA DIV kMBS USA 213628319 12029009 01.0100.2000.004521 $48.00 FLEET COPIER RENEWAL SERIAL # 31777537 ID # M1988
DIVISION D152 48 MO X 12 MO = 5576.00
KBREDER/PATROL
SUPPORT SERVICES TEXAS DISPOSAL 2158018 12031009 01.0100.2000.004511 $92.40 TRASH PICK UP AT RANGE
DIVISION SYBTEMS 4 YARD COMTAINER AT RANGE
391 CR130
HUTTO, T 785834
CCT 2009-8EPT 2010
AT APPROX 25 PER MONTH
=>ACCOUNT #3-1847<<
KAREN 943-1352
SUPPORT SERVICES YERIZON WIRELESS 6364591747 1202809 01.0100.2000.004210 $417.91 11 WERIZON AIR CARDS FOR SUPPCRT
DIVISION 337990 FOR EACH AIR CARD
$455.88/YR. FOR EACH AIR CARD
SUPPORT SERVICES YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09:868-7480 122808 01.0100.2009.004211 $82.37 A#512-860-7480, DEC 28/09-JAN 27110, 8HF
DIVISION
SUPPORT SERVICES YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09,930-0280 122808 01.0100.2009.004211 $36.32 A#512.930-0280, DEC 2B/02-JAN 27/10, SHF
DIVISION
SUPPORT SERVICES YERIZON SBOUTHWEST  DEC 09,PLO-0269  1225/08  01.0100.2009.004211 $20.04 A#512-PLO-0269, DEC 25/09-JAN 24110, BHF
DIVISION
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS

JAN 192010

BUPPORT BERVICES AT&T JAM 0 259-2634 OUOIAMD 0101002000 004211 $27.75 AHS12-259-2634, JAMN 1-31/10, BHF
TSI
BUPPORT BERVICES AT&T JAM 102598487 OUOIAD 0101002000 004211 $2T19 A#512-250-B487  JAN 1-31/10, BHF
TSI
BUPPORT BERVICES BESTLINE JAM 106773 o000 01000 2000.004211 $AT7.44 A#ETT3, DEC 09, SHF
TSI COMMUNICATIONS
BUPPORT BERVICES CEMTURYLINK JAM 08461224 0104M0 0101002002 004511 §30.23 A#512-846-1224, JAN 4-FEB 3/10, SHF
TSI
BUPPORT BERVICES FITNEY BOWES INC JAM 10 3HF 0210 01000 2000.004212 $2,000.00 RESET POSTAGE FOR
TSI SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SEND CHECK WITH
FAXED FORM
SLATTERF THOMAS-EUPPORT
512-943-1312
BUPPORT BERVICES TEXAB FLEET FUEL LTD MWP22853226 010410 01000 2000.003301 $6,552.68 CRTLY FUEL BLNKT OCT, NOY, DEC 2009
TSI KBREDER/PATROL
Total Dept.: 895476
0200 020 UNIFIED RCAD SYSTEM G & K SERVICES 1062350280 122408 01.0200.0210.003311 $97.65 BLANKET FOR UNIFORRM RENTAL AND CLEANING
UMIFIED RiZAD SYSTEM G & K SERVICES 10623560281 122408 010200 0210003311 $93.85 BLAMKET FOR UNIFORM RENTAL AND CLEANING
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM G & K SERVICESR 106236711 122408 01.0200.0210.003311 $55.52 BLANKET FOR UNIFORKM RENTAL AND CLEANING
UMIFIED RiZAD SYSTEM G & K SERVICES 1062367225 1224008 01 0200 0210003311 $206.20 BLAMKET FOR UNIFORM RENTAL AND CLEANING
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM G & K SERVICESR 1062357833 122500 01.0200.0210.003311 $35.00 BLANKET FOR UNIFORKM RENTAL AND CLEANING
UMIFIED RiZAD SYSTEM AIRGAS, IMC 107149980 121809 01.0200.0210.003553 5889.50 BASE STAND 42 LB,
1200808 01.0200.0210.003553 $102.60 CROSS RIBS FOR 36'/36" SIGN
1200808 01.0200.0210.003553 $116.70 ROLL UP CONSTRUCTION SIGN
{BE PREFARED T BTOR)
1200808 01.0200.0210.003553 $118.70 ROLL UP CONSTRUCTION SIBN
[FLAGGER AHEAD)
1200808 01.0200.0210.003553 $118.70 ROLL UP CONSTRUCTION SIBN
FRUIDALD WORK AHEADY
FOR STOCK
REC. JEFF IVEY
1200808 01 0200 0210003553 $22.00 SHIPPING
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522025 12308 01.0200.0210.004430 $16.89 AH5 864 175-8, OCT 20-DEC /0% URB
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 1110075622082 12308 01.0200.0210.004430 $252.53 A#S 8RT 128 0, NOV 3-DEC 409, URS
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 110075022124 1203109 01.0200.0210.004430 $122.48 A#5 880 348 7, NOV 8-DEC 909, URS
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522140 12308 01.0200.0210.004430 $149.36 A#5 082 106 7, NOV 9-DEC 10/0%, URS
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 10075522207 12308 01.0200.0210.004430 $44.80 A#5 915-834-5 00T 28-MNOV 30/08, URS
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
UMIFIED RiSAD SYSTEM RELIAMT EMERGY 110075022223 12308 01.0200.0210.004430 $143.63 A#S 915 §36-0, OCT 28-MOV 3008, URS
RETAIL BERVICES LLC
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UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM JIMESY L CLCUD 12/30/00 1203009 01.0200.0210.004999 $78.20 AUG 14/09, EXP REIME, URS
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CASHWAY BUILDING 200586 1211909 01.0200.0210.003109 $1,610.41 226 x 16 SPF#2
MATERIALS
1211909 01.0200.0210.003109 $1,143.56 34 X 8 SANDIED ONE SIDE PLYWOOD
FOR GRANGER YD 8TOCK
REC. ROBERT FAILS
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM TEXAS CRUSHED STONE 206096 12029/09  01.0200.0210.003551 $57.76 FLEX BASE TYPE A GRADE 2 CLASS 2
GO 2500 TONS @ $4.68 PER TON
FOR STOCK
REC. JEFFIVEY
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM TEXAS CRUSHED STONE 206175 12030/09  01.0200.0210.003551 $1,339.39 FLEX BASE TYPE A GRADE 2 CLASS 2
GO 2500 TONS @ $4.68 PER TON
FOR STOCK
REC. JEFFIVEY
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PRE TEST LABORATCRY 20210014 10026008 01.0200.0210.004160 $120.00 CONCRETE COMPRESSION TESTS
4@ B3000EA
REC. MEGAN SMITH
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PRE TEST LABORATCRY 20211010 11025008 01.0200.0210.004160 $120.00 CONCRETE COMPRESSION TESTS
4TEBTS @ S30.00EA
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GEORGETOWN 320738 12021008 01.0200.0210.004543 $36.00 BLAMKET FOR EQUIPMENT MAINT. FCR GENERAL REPAIRS
CUTDOOR POWER, INC
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM GENTEX PRCPANE 49599 010810 01.0200.0210.004430 549%.04 BLANKET FOR PROPANE/BUTANE FOR HEATING
0108010 01.0200.0210.004430 $329.96 PROPANE/BUTANE FOR HEATING
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM IROMHORSE CONCRETE 526887 1216/08  01.0200.0210.003552 $552.00 CONCRETE 4.5 SACK MIX
LP 25 YDI8 @ 365.00 PER YD
FOR WALLS, DECKS, RIP RAP APRONS FOR CR. 199
REC. ROBERT FAILS
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM MILLER BLUEPRINT 566778 10/30/09  01.0200.0210.005751 580500 24 MONTH EX WARRANTY PRINTER
COMPANY
10/30/09  01.0200.0210.005751 $1,600.00 24 MONTH EXT WARRANTY SCANNER
10/30/09  01.0200.0210.005751 $14,220.00 REPLICATOR SD443MFP SCANNER SYSTEM WITH CANON IPFT55 PRINTER
PRICED AT $15,520.00
TRADE I OF HP DESIGN JET 800 VALUED AT $1300.00
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF AUSTIN DEC 023088 010810 01.0200.0210.004430 $41.13 A#5095113-4, NCV 30-DEC 30/08, URS
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM MANVILLE WATER DEC 094519700 01705110 01.0200.0210.00359% $86.13 A#00D02711, MOV 30-DEC 31/089, URS
SUPPLY CORPORATION
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PEDERMALES ELECTRIC DEC 09/53262 12031009 01.0200.0210.004430 $69.69 A#1670-4455-00, DEC 1-31/08, URS
COOPERATIVE, INC
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN  DELC 09/75071 12031009 01.0200.0210.004430 5402.34 A4#418-0363-00, NOW 20-DEC 21/08, URS
UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM BESTLIME JAM 10,6724 0101410 01.0200.0210.004211 $22.85 A#5724, DEC 09, URS

COMMUNICATIONS

Total Dept.. 25,706.95
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0350 0880 LAW LIBRARY JAMES PUBLISHING, INC 2785016 V308 01.0350.0680.006758 $87.94 REVIBION 10 NOW 2009 TC TEXAS CRIMINAL JURY, LAW LIB
LAY LIBRARY WERT GROUP 819374187 0308 01.0350 0680 005758 $1,336.00 BOOKS FOR LAW LIBRARY
LAY LIBRARY WEET GROUP BAETET70 12308 01.0350.0680.006758 §1,336.00 A#1003339709, WEST INFORMATION CHRBS, DEC 02, LAW LIB
LAY LIBRARY WERT GROUP 819758411 12308 01.0350 0680 005758 $1,897.00 41000684530, WEST INFORMATION CHRES, DEC 09, LAW LIB
Total Dept.: 4,656.94
(355 0355 COURT REFORTER AMBER JAMETTE 1-11 01020 01.0355.0355.004135 $85.00 DEC 309, HALF DAY, CC#1
BERVICE KIRTOM
Total Dept.. 95.00
0382 0000 Default STATE COMPTROLLER  12/31/09,D0CP 120308 01,0382 0000.342701 -56,774.48 Fv 10 18T QTR ENDING 12/31/09, DRUG CCIURT PROGRAM
120308 01.0382 0000.342702 -51,064.80 FY 10 13T QTR, ENDING 12/31/0%, DRUG CCIURT PROGRAM
Total Dept.: -7,839.28
0382 DRUG COURT RECOWERY 208391 O1M0 O1.0382.0382.003008 $2,030.00 DEC 0%, SCRAM FEE (8 PEOPLE), DRUG CRT
HEALTHCARE
CORPORATION
Total Dept.: 2 030.00
0380 0390 RODE MGMT AND PRERY - MY TEE ENTERPRISES 317049 108 01.0380.0300.003311 §25.00 NAYY BLUE XL JACKET WITH WILCD SEAL
CIOWIDE MAME: TOMY HILL
Total Dept.. 25.00
0389 0000 Default STATE COMPTROLLER 12731009, CVCAF 120308 01,0399 0000, 208310 $164.10 MONTH ENDING 12/31/08, COMPENSATION TO WICTIMS OF CRIME AUXILIARY FUND
Drefault STATE COMPTROLLER  12731/09,00F 108 01.0399 0000208701 $13,548.97 Fv 10 13T QTR, ENDING 12/31/09, DRUG CCURT PROGRAM
120300 01,0390 0000, 208702 $2,129.59 Fv 10 137 QTR, ENDING 12/31/08, DRUG CCURT PROGRAM
Drefault STATE COMPTROLLER  12/31/09,84F 120308 01.0399 0000208315 §1,685.00 FR 10 18T QTR, ENDING 12/31/08, SEXUAL ASSAULT PRIOGRAM
Crefault B & BaIL BOND 3561 VIR3008 01,0399 0000 208560 $15.00 BOWND REFUND, J HERNANDEZ, JAIL
Drefault CFF THE HOOK BAIL 3ILBED V0408 01,0399 0000, 208560 §15.00 BOWD REFUND, E M MARTINEZ, JAIL
BOND
Drefault CFF THE HOOK BAIL 3058 VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 $15.00 BOND REFUND, 8 |ACOLETTI, JAIL
BOND
Drefault CFF THE HOOK BAIL 3IB05Y VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 $15.00 BOWD REFUND, N DECKER, JAIL
BOND
Drefault CFF THE HOOK BAIL 36066 VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 $15.00 BOWD REFUND, L MOGILL, JAIL
BOND
Drefault B &' BAIL BOND 36183 VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 §15.00 BOWD REFUND, C GARRETT, JAIL
Drefault ABC BAIL BOND 3g9a VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 $30.00 BOND REFUND, J MOHR, JAIL
SERVICE
Drefault ABC BAIL BOND Kk VIR0 01,0399 0000, 208560 §15.00 BOWD REFUND, ¢ MENDEZ-HERMAMDEZ, JAIL
SERVICE
Total Dept.: 17 662.66
0408 0598 DTIST ATTY ASSETS- MATIOMAL COLLEGE OF FEB 0P 010810 01.0408.0698.004232 5£5985.00 COURSE REG, FEB 21-25/10, J PREZAS, DIATTY
FORFEITURE DISTRICT ATTORNEYS
Total Dept.: 595.00
0410 0413 DRUG SEIZURE-STATE AND GEORGETIWN TV & 14433 120500 01.0M00413.004234 $387.00 ERISODE INCEILING BPEAKERS 6.5
LICAL ALDIG
120500 01.0M00413.004234 $660.00 LABOR COST PER HOUR- TWC TECHS

110/ HR X 8 HRS
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120500 01.0M00413.004234 $99.00 NILES 4 ZONE BPEAKER SELECTOR WITH
IMPEDAMICE MATCHING
120008 01 04100413 004234 $45.00 SPEAKER WIRE, v ADAPTERS, 10 FT. WIDE CONDUIT
120500 01.0M00413.004234 §79.00 TOSHIBA DVD WOR COMBD
DELIVER T2 LOTT CENTER
BILL TC: WILLIAMSCN COUNTY SHERIFF'S GFFICE
ATTH: LT, CARMONA
5O BOUTH ROCK BTREET
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
9431326
DRUG SEIZURE-STATE AND THUNDER RANCH, INC - 20810 010510 O1.0410.0413.004232 $10,500.00 FEE 8-10/10, M GLEASCN, COURSE, 8HF
LICAL
Total Dept.: 11,770.00
0503 0505 OUT OF BTATE-ICE INMATE CORRECTIONS CORE OF MOV 0% I10E IHC 120408 01.0503.0505.004145 $1,888,463.00 NOV 09, IN-HOUSE CARE RVF COMP MAMDAYS, 10E
AMERICA
OUT OF STATE-ICE INMATE CORRECTIONS CORP OF MOV 0SICESGH 120108 01.0503.0506.004 148 $10,422.66 NOV 09, STATIONARY GUARD HOURS, ICE
AMERICA
OUT OF STATE-ICE INMATE CORRECTIONS CORP OF QLT D2ICEIHC V0208 01.0503.0505.004145 $1,887,951.00 OCT 08, IN-HCIUSE CARE R/F COMP MANDAYS, ICE
AMERICA
OUT CF STATE-ICE INMATE CORRECTIONS CORP OF OCT 02ICESGH 120309 01.0503.0506.004 148 $4.884.42 OCT 08, STATIONARY GUARD HOURS, ICE
AMERICA
Total Dept.: 3,791,721.08
0507 0507 WO RADIC DEPARTMENT OF 101108987 1200808 01.0507 0507 004430 $303.70 A#PJQE000, T1 SERY, NOV 09, WC RADIC
COMBMUNICATION SYSTEM  INFORMATICON
RESOURCES
1200808 01.0507 0507 004430 $0.00
W RADIO RELIAMT EMERGY 110075622132 120308 01.0007 0507 004430 $65.43 Af5 882 105-9, NOW 9-DEC 9/09, WC RADIC
COMBMUMNICATION 5YS3TEM RETAIL SERVICES LLC
W RADIO RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522198 120308 01.0007 0507 004430 $16.88 A5 915 8337, OCT 28-MOV 3009, WC RADIO
COMBMUMNICATION 5YS3TEM RETAIL SERVICES LLC
W RADIO RELIAMT EMERGY 110075522215 120308 01.0007 0507 004430 $588.12 A#S 915 835-2, OCT 27-MOV 3008, WC RADID
COMBMUMNICATION 5YS3TEM RETAIL SERVICES LLC
W RADIO ROC COMNBULTANTS, M 24554 12008 01.0507 0507 00400 $1,235.00 Lizensing and consulation services
COMBMUNICATION 5Y3TEM
WO RADIO MOTORCLA, INC 78130608 010110 01.0507.0507 004500 $40,128.10 Motorola Maintenance contract for the RCS digital radio system
CORMBMUMNICATION 5Y3TEM
W RADIO CITY OF GEORGETOWN DEC 09/25040 120308 01.0507 0507 004430 $1,155.41 AHO09-0175-00, NOV 20-DEC 21/09, WC RADIO

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

Total Dept.. 43,495.34
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0545 0000 Default GEORGETIOWMN ANIMAL - 010810 D080 01.0545.0000.345001 $280.00 REFUND FOR ADOPTION OF CATS, TAGHS049597, 8029389, 9016242, BI84907, 9044317,
CUTREACH SO0B444 9118702, ANML 30
Total Dept.: 280.00
0545 ANIMAL SERVICES CWADIU CRACIUN DR 0104710 010410 01.0545.0545.004100 $35.00 PO 123586, JAN 4110, SPAY/NEUTER, CATS & DOGS, ANML 8VC
0040 01 05450545 004100 $315.00 SPAY/NEUTER SERVICES
AMIMAL SERVICES CWIDIU CRACIUN DV 12/30/08 1230E 01.0545 0545 00400 $350.00 SPAY/NEUTER SERVICES
AMIMAL SERVICES ANIMAL TRUSTEES OF 148452 V120008 01.0045.0545 003670 592000 A#75548, (9300727), DELTA (24878, HEARTWORN, ANML SVC
ALISTIN
AMIMAL SERVICES AWIMAL TRUSTEES OF 148380 1202008 01.0045.0545 003670 $100.00 A#TE548, (9301503), MEKA (25553), HEARTWORM, ANML 8V
ALISTIN
AMIMAL SERVICES AWIMAL TRUSTEES OF 150857 1200808 01.0045.0545 003670 §45.00 AHTE548, BELLA (ADS09R244) HEARTWORM, ANML 8T
ALISTIN
AMIMAL SERVICES AWIMAL TRUSTEES OF 150881 120908 01.0045.0545 003670 $68.75 AHTE548, (5300755) ALICIA (24706), HEARTWORM, AMIML 8%C
ALISTIN
AMIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION 215831241 1202908 01.0045.0545 004968 $63.84 CANNED PUPPY FOOD, HD CHICKEN, 7035
SALES INC
AMIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION 215831243 1202908 01.0045.0545 004968 $233.75 FREIGHT FOR DOMATED PET FOOD
SALES INC
1202908 01.0545 0545 004958 §48.25 PO 123166, PET FOOD, ANML BVC
AMIMAL SERVICES IMTERWET SCHERING 240237088 12028108 01.0045.0545 004975 $337.38 BORDETELLA WACCINE, INTRA TRAC 3, 25X108, DB&313
PLOUGH ANIMAL
HEALTH
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 $348.02 DAZPP, GALAXY, 25%1 DS, 065288
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 $278.58 FYRCP, WACCINE, ECLIPSE 3, 25X108, 085264
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 $1.18 PO 123338, PHARM, ANML 8VC
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 $182.04 RABDOMUN WYACLIME, 5%10, 065441
AMIMAL SERVICES HOME DEPCT 3204845 120808 01.0545.0545 004510 $259.00 PLEXIGLASS SHEET, 2 CIDUNT, .03% THICKINESS, 448"
AMIMAL SERVICES GULF COAST PAPER 03, 933849 12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 $66.12 BLEACH, 6BLCH
MG
12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 §42.21 DAWN, DISH SOAP, DAYWN1
12030008 01.0545 0545 003318 $79.20 LAUNDRY SCAR, PREMIERAD
12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 $2.80 SHIPPING
12030008 01,0545 0545 004958 $54.50 CAT LITTER, 504BDR.
AMIMAL SERVICES GULF COAST PAPER 03, 933851 12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 $44.08 BLEACH, 6BLCH
MG
12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 §42.21 DISH DETERGENT, DAWM, DAWN1
12030008 01.0545.0545 003318 $39.60 LAUNDRY DETERGENT, PREMIER4D
12030008 01,0545 0545 004958 $54.50 CAT LITTER 50LB, S04BDR
AMIMAL SERVICES WERIZON SOUTHWEST  DEC 02:868-21858  1225/08  01.0545.0545.004211 $178.48 A#512-888-8180, DEC 25/09-JAN 24/10, ANML SvC
AMIMAL SERVICES BUTLER AMIMAL HEALTH 5494484 12028108 01.0045 0545 003200 §43.52 ISOFLURAME, 028405
SUPPLY, LLC
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 $38.16 GLOVES, EXAM, LARGE, 032786
12028108 01.0545.0545 004975 §26.25 SYRINGE, 3CC, NIPRO, 029487
1202800 01.0545 0545 004975 $62.66 VIRBRAMYCIN, SUSP, 008835
AMIMAL SERVICES BUTLER AMIMAL HEALTH 5494541 12028108 01.0045 0545 003200 $109.00 KETAMINE, KETATHESIA
SUPPLY, LLC
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AMIMAL SERVICES CITY OF GEORGETOWN  JAM 10/5824 12308 01.0545 0545 004430 §5 071.67 Af418-0362-00, NOV 20-DEC 21/09, AMML BWC
AMIMAL SERVICES BESTLIME JAM 1321171 o100 01.0545.0545.004211 $18.55 A#21171, DEC 08, ANML 8VC
COMMUNICATIONS
Total Dept.: 8,765.30
0777 0200 RD AND BRIDGE SPECIAL - CIWIL EMGINEERING 20011362000 120108 010777 0200009055 518,806.25 PHE0362000, WILLIAMSON CTY-CR 258 PHASE 2, NOV (19
PROJECTS CONSULTANTS
RO AMD BRIDGE SPECIAL - SHEETS & CROBSFIELD, 25571 12308 00777 0200009985 $381.93 MID#1027 0902, CR 313-ALFONZO GONZALEZ, MOV 20-DEC 22/09
PROJECTS P
RO AMD BRIDGE SPECIAL  IRCGNHORSE CONCRETE 52688 120608 010777 0200009985 $278.00 CONCRETE 4.5 SACK MIX
PROJECTS LF 15 YOS @ 309.00 PER YD
FOR RIF RAP APRONS URS CR 268 SPECIAL PROJECT
REC. RIOBERT FAILE
Total Dept.: 20,254.18
0211 COMBIBBIONER PCT SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25660 12308 0L.0777 0211 0099 $284.30 MID#1027.0330, GENERAL, DEC 3-10/09
P
COMBIBBIONER PCT SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25662 12308 0L.0777 0211 0099 §1,224.00 MICE1027.0430, CICONNOR BLYD EXTENSION-P127, DEC 1-16/08
P
CORMBMIBBIONER PCT 1 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25663 12308 0L.0777 0211 0099 $218.00 MIC#1027.0470, RM 620, DEC 7-22/09
P
CORMBMIBBIONER PCT 1 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25570 12308 0L.0777 0211 0099 $1,821.00 1I0#1027 0900, BOND PROGRAM-GENERAL 2008, NOY 30-DEC 15/09
P
CORMBMIBBIONER PCT 1 TBG PARTMERS 26738-WAS 1HH0R 00777 0211 0099Es $862.50 PHANDIES, WAHE, REVIEW OF ROADWAY PRAE'S FOR WILLIAMBCON CTY ROADSIDES
CORMBMIBBIONER PCT 1 HIWTE CORPORATION 274-45026-08- 12024008 1.0777 0211 009985 $2, 702,39 J45026, WAR COCONNOR BLVD ENVIRONIMENTAL ASSESSMENT, OCT 17-DEC 18/09
o
Total Dept.: 7120118
0212 COMMIBBIONER PCT 2 CHISHOLM TRAIL 8UD 1/CR214/2A 12NTIE 0777 0212 D099Es $44,423.75 INTERLOCAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPRCWVEMENTS [CR 214 PROJELT)
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 FAPE DAWSON 10010 1202900 .0777 0212 009985 $45,621.25 PHEOTI-01, HERD WAY - US 183 TURNLANE, CCT 31-NOV 27/089
EMGINEERS INC
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25559 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $489.50 MIC#1027.0280, LAKELINE RIOW ACQUISITION, NOW 30-DEC 1108
P
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25660 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $98.10 MID#027 0330, GENERAL, DEC 3-10/09
P
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSBFIELD, 25665 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $54.00 MIC#1027 0600, CR 179, DEC 11/08
P
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25570 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $607.00 MIC#1027.0800, BOND PROGRAM-GENERAL 2008, NOV 30-DEC 1509
P
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25673 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $284.30 MID#1027.0804, CR 2RS-GENERAL, NOV 30-DEC 809
P
CORMMIBBIONER PCT 2 SHEETS & CROSSBFIELD, 25675 12308 0777 0212 D099Es $8T2.85 MIDHO10270703.0000, CR 214, GENERAL, DEC 1-15/0¢
P
COMBMIBBIONER PCT 2 TBG PARTMERS 26738-WAS 1HH0E U.0777 0212 D099Es $862.50 PHANDIES, WAHE, REVIEW OF ROADWAY PRAE'S FOR WILLIAMBON CTY ROADSIDES
COMBMIBBIONER PCT 2 B GRIOURP LP BR25 12808 010777 0212 009985 §3,412.50 PHOSDA2 00 WILCYD 1000 ACRE PARK MP

Total Dept.. 96,835.75
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0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 STANLEY 0126645 12008108 01.0777.0213.009939 §26,900.00 P#22437.01.67, RONALD REAGAN BLVD NORTH PHASE 3, WA#3, GECTECHNICAL
GONSULTANTS INC ENGINEERING, THRU NOV 28/09
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 STANLEY 127292 1222108 01.0777.0213.009999 $15,235.29 P#22437.0101, WA#2, RONALD REAGAN BLVD NORTH PHASE 3, THRU NOV 28/09
GONSULTANTS INC
COMMISSIONER PCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, | 25558 123108 01.0777.0213.009999 $450.00 MID#1027 0250, PARMER LN ROW ACQUISITION, PARMER LN/RONALD REAGAN BLVD,
PC NOV 30-DEC 14/09
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25560 123108 01.0777.0213.009999 $245.25 MID#1027.0330, GENERAL, DEC 3-10/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, | 25568 1231/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $3,008.25 MID#1027.0702, CR 104 (BONDS), DEG 3-22/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25570 1231/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $1,617.50 MID#1027.0900, BOND PROGRANM-GENERAL 2009, NOV 30-DEC 15/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25574 123108 01.0777.0213.009999 $22,528.09 MID#910270560.0000, SHF 195 MASTER PROJECT-GENERAL. NOV 30-23/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25575 123108 01.0777.0213.009999 $12,524.44 MID#910270802.0000, BONDS/RM 2338/WILLIAMS DRIVE-GENERAL. NOV 30-DEC 23/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 HNTB CORPORATION  277-45026-DS- 12024109 01.0777.0213.009999 $7,392.13 J#45026, WA#9, IH-35 NORTHBOUND FRONTAGE ROAD, PART 2-FI 2243, TO 8H 26, OCT
009 17-DEC 18109
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 GHISHOLM TRAILSUD  4/8H195/4 1217/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $645.00 INTERLOCAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS (SH 195 PROJECT)
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 GHISHOLM TRAILSUD  |5/8H195/2 1217/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $3,636.00 INTERLOGAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS (8H 195 PROJECT)
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 GHISHOLM TRAILSUD  &/8H195/1 1217/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $4,619.70 INTERLOGAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS (8H 195 PROJECT)
COMMISSIONERPCT 3 AECOM USA, INC 6082130 12116/08  01.0777.0213.009999 $80,903.14 J#50066732, WA#1, RONALD REGAN BLVD N PHASE IV, OCT 1-NOV 27/09
Total Dept. 179,500.79
0214 COMMISSIONERPCT4  CITY OF TAYLOR 20096 122108 01.0777.0214.009999 $7,723.72 ROW EASEMENT 0.133 ACRES, WILLIAMS, WILLIA R, NO 665 & A PORTION OF BLOCK 28
DOAK'S ADDITION, 2ND STREET PROJECT
COMMISSIONER PCT4  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, | 25557 123109 01.0777.0214.009999 $1,071.00 MID#1027.0130, CHANDLER RD ROW ACQUISITION, NOV 30-DEC 23/09
PC
COMMISSIONER PCT4  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25560 123108 01.0777.0214.009999 $196.20 MID#1027.0330, GENERAL, DEC 3-10/09
PC
COMMISSIONER PCT4  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25570 123108 01.0777.0214.009999 $1,214.00 MID#1027.0900, BOND PROGRANM-GENERAL 2009, NOV 30-DEC 15/09
PC
COMMISSIONER PCT4  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25572 1231/08  01.0777.0214.009999 $4,645.05 MID#1027.0903, CR 138 BRIDGE COMMUNITY CHURGH, DEC 10-23/09
PC
COMMISSIONERPCT4  CARTER&BURGESS, | WJXJS400- 12116/08  01.0777.0214.009999 $4,472.92 P#VJXJ9400, CHANDLER RD FROM EAST OF CR 3681369 AT STATION 209 + 00 TO SH 95
INC 121609 WA#2, SEP 1-NOV 27/09
Total Dept.. 18,322.89
0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT  CHISHOLM TRAILSUD  1/US183 121708 01.0777.0401.009999 $91,445.00 INTERLOGAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS (US 183 PROJECT)
COMMISSIONERS GOURT  LINKS 10034 12122108 01.0777.0401.009999 $20,700.50 DATA CABLING FOR NEW ROUND ROCK ANNEX PER ATTAGHED PROPOSAL
COMMUNICATIONS, INC
COMMISSIONERS COURT  RVI PLANNING & 120825 12114008 01.0777.0401.009999 $27,735.37 P#293518, SOUTHWEST REGIONAL PARK, NOV 9-DEC 6/09

LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURE
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COMMISBIONERS COURT  FUGRO COMSULTANTS  20-8388 12028/09  01.0777.0401.009999 $17,348.75 ESTIMATE OF SERVICES $ 17345.75 PER EMAIL FROM JOHNNY FLORES AND PROPOSAL
181e SHEET INFO
12028/09  01.0777.0401.009999 -5876.00 PO 121784, P#04.30091072, GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATION, WILCO BOUTHWEST
REGIOWAL PARK SPLASH PAD
COMMISBIONERS COURT  JEFFERSONM 200-33 1211809 01.0777.0401.009999 $165.94 LODGING, DEC 9-11/0%, WEAVER
ASBOCIATES INC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  JEFFERSONM 200012 1202209 01.0777.0401.009999 $30,245.82 PHASE VI, TASK VIIF'VENDOR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PUBLIC SAFETY TECH
ASBOCIATES INC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  LAND DESIGN 235 12110009 01.0777.0401.009999 $2,499.46 PEBO01S01:TWIN SPRINGS PRESERVE-WILLIAMSON CC, THRU NG 27/09
FPARTHERS NG
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25560 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 $147.45 MID#1027 0330, GENERAL, DEC 3-10/09
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25581 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 $203.76 MID#1027.0320, FM 1660, DEC 11-2308
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25564 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 $20,784.26 MID#1027.0540, US 183 SAN GABRIEL TO 8H 29, NCOV 20-DEC 2308
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25566 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 §2,892.75 MIC#027.0622, HWY 79 (PASS THROUGH) EAST HUTTC TO CR 402, DEC 3-2308
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 2556% 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 58,975.45 MID#1027.0801, BONDS/SH 29, NCW 30-DEC 23108
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, 25570 12031009 01.0777.0401.009999 $810.50 MID#1027.0900, BOND PROGRAM-GENERAL 2008, NOV 30-DEC 15/02
PC
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TBG PARTMERS 26735-WA3 1204008 01.0777.0401.009999 $1,253.75 PEANO346, WA, RONALD REAGAN BLVD @) THE SAN GABRIEL
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TBG PARTMERS 2673B-WAB 1204008 01.0777.0401.009999 §1,726.00 P#A0O3ES, WA#E, REVIEW OF ROADWAY PS&E'S FOR WILLIAMBCN CTY ROADSIDES
COMMISBIONERS COURT  HNTB CORPORATION  275-45026-DS- 12024109 01.0777.0401.009999 $4,754.93 J#45026, WAH2, |H 35 FRONTAGE ROAD SOUTH-RE-EVALUATION, OCT 17-DEC 1808
002
COMMISBIONERS COURT  HNTB CORPORATION  276-45026-DS- 12024109 01.0777.0401.009999 $3,113.86 J#45026, WARS, EA FOR FIM 1860 & PUBLIC MEETINGS, MOV 14-DEC 18/09
004
COMMISBIONERS COURT  CHISHOLM TRAIL 8UD  3/WDP2 1217108 01.0777.0401.009999 $39,640.00 INTERLCCAL RELOCATION OF WATER SYSTEM IMPRCWEMENTS (WILLIAMS DRIVE
PRCJECT-PHASE 2
COMMISBIONERS COURT — MOTORCLA, INC 41139867 120809 01.0777.0401.009999 5988040 Price Cption 2 from 12/08/08 quots
COMMISBIONERS COURT  DANNENBAUM 432003200 12114108 01.0777.0401.009999 $478.00 1S 183 FRCM RIVA RIDGE DRIVE TO SH 28, NOV 08
ENGINEERING CORP
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TYLER TECHMOLOGIES 82272 1224008 01.0777.0401.009999 $2,307.50 CUSTOMIZATION SERWICES FOR CUC PROJECT
1250 HRS @ $130.00 PER HOUR
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TYLER TECHMOLCOGIES 823724 1224008 01.0777.0401.009999 $29,937.50 PHASE Il SERVICES FCR CUC PROJECT
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TEXAS AMERICAN TITLE 9691-08-1352 01210 01.0777.0401.000989  54,469,534.25 ROW, 26.432 AC OUT OF JOHN B ROBINSON SURVEY ABS NO 521, PARCEL 1 STEYER,
GO WMCO L3183
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TEXAS AMERICAN TITLE 9691-08-1492 011210 01.0777.0401.009¢8%  $4,163,181.75 ROW, 5,614 AC OUT OF JOHN B ROBINSON SURVEY ABS NO521, PARCEL 13WEY, WL
GO 13183
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TEXAS AMERICAN TITLE  9621-08-1807 A0 01.0777.0401.00999% 5$18,421.45 ROW, 0.123 AC TRACT QUT OF .J B ROBINSON SURVEY ABS N 52, WAYHART LTD,
GO YWACO 8H29
COMMISBIONERS COURT  TEXAS AMERICAN TITLE 9621-08-1695 010710 01.0777.0401.009995 $393,483.90 ROW, 2 2087 ACRES CUT OF ISSAC DONEGAN SURVEY, ABS NO 178, ADV ACC/ESTANCIA

GO

PROP, MCO 8H 29
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COMMISSIONERS COURT  UNITED STATES 088704 1140 .0777.0401 009925 $232,137.48 74-500098, ARBITRAGE, PT TOLL REVENUE & LIMITED TAX BONDS, SERIES 2006
TREASURY
COMMISSIONERS COURT  JOMAH WATER SPECIAL H7E953R-1 008 010777 0401 00998 $203,547.38 Hwy 79, BECTION 3, WATERLINE RELOCATION, NOW 6-22/08
UTILITY DISTRICT
COMMISSIONERS COURT  CARTER & BURGESS, WURJA00- 12508 O1.0777.0401 009925 §1,699.56 PHNMI100, US TS IMPROVE SEC 54, WARS OCT 3M-NOV 27/09
MG 12150204
Total Dept. 6,796,995.12
0882 (882 FLEET MAINTEMANCE G &K BERVICES 1062354003 121708 O1.0882.0882 003311 90,31 UNIFORM SERVICE
FLEET MAINTEMANCE G &K BERVICES 1062357224 122408 O1.0882.0882 003311 $93.87 UNIFORM SERVICE
FLEET MAINTEMANCE WILLIAMSON CTY 108271 12424008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $80.05 BUSHINGS FOR POLARIZ
ECQUIPRENT 20, M2
12424008 O1.0882.0882 003523 20,00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
12424008 O1.0882.0882 003523 523,97 PO 123427 BUSHINGS, ROD LINKAGE, FLEET
FLEET MAINTEMANCE WILLIAMSON CTY 112371 1216080 01.0882.0882 003524 $654.55 TRANSMISSICN REPAIR
ECQUIPRENT 20, M2
FLEET MAINTEMANCE DOUBLE TUFF TRUCK 13425 12117108 01.0882 (0882 003523 §83.50 716 - TARP
TARPS, INC
121708 O1.0882.0882 003523 $135.00 DT105 - PULL BAR
121708 O1.0882.0882 003523 $604.00 DTA85 - TARP MECHANISM
121708 O1.0882.0882 003523 15,80 LC125 - COLLAR
121708 O1.0882.0882 003523 $4.00 W125%3 - WASHER
121708 O1.0882.0882 003523 §24.00 W125K5 - WASHER
FLEET MAINTEMANCE ECQUIPKENT DEPCT, INC 2031535 121002 O1.0882.0882 003523 $102.74 73121061 MIRRCR.
12008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $201.96 73159154 SENDING UNIT
12008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $161.01 73161325 RELIEF VALVE
12008 O1.0882.0882 003523 2500 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
12008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $4.31 PO 123224, SENDER UNIT, WALVE & MIRROR, FLEET
FLEET MAINTEMANCE ECQUIPKENT DEPCT, INC 2031554 121508 O1.0882.0882 003523 $142.22 (12885700 - MOWER DECK FLAP
121508 O1.0882.0882 003523 50,00 ESTIMATED FREIGHT
121508 O1.0882.0882 003523 538,89 PO 123367, REAR FLAP, FLEET
FLEET MAINTEMANCE ECQUIPKENT DEPCT, INC 2031566 1224008 01.0882.0882 003523 %5186 7555 - BLADE
12424008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $680.82 7558 - BLADE
12424008 O1.0882.0882 003523 $3.60 PO 123525, BLADES, FLEET
FLEET MAINTEMANCE TRIPLE S PETROLEUK 219453 A0 01,0882 .0882.003301 $6,509.40 CLEAR DIESEL; 3000 GLS @ 2. 1698
o010 01,0882 .0882.003301 §1,608.00 EXCISE TAX
o010 01,0882 .0882.003301 $488.99 PO 123640, A#00T3, FUEL, FLEET
o010 01,0882 .0882.003301 $10,536.50 REGULAR UNLEADED; 5000 5LS @ 2 073 FOR CENTRAL
FLEET MAINTEMANCE CODPER EQUIPMENT 24683 11/2300  01.0882.0882 003523 S47.50 B31051 BACK REAT
CO
11/2300  01.0882.0882 003523 $65.80 B31052 SEAT CUSHICN
11/2300  01.0882.0882 003523 30,00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
11/2300 010882 0882 03523 510,00 PO 120858, BADK REST & CUSHION, FLEET
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FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT 24711 11/30/09  01.0882.0882.003523 $2,492.46 153874 HEATED HOSE
GO
11/30/09  01.0882.0882.003523 540,00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
11/30/09  01.0882.0882.003523 -§20.71 PO 123089, HEATED HOSE, FLEET
FLEET MAINTENANCE GORDON TRAINER 3336 1216/04  01.0882.0882.004543 $122.00 SERVICE CALL TO REPAIR ALIGNMENT RACK
FLEET MAINTENANCE TEXANA MACHINERY 33683 1202209 01.0882.0882.003524 $315.00 SERVICE CALL FOR PRCOPEL SYSTEM ON #UGD503
CORP
FLEET MAINTENANCE ANDERBON MACHIMERY 34700 1214/09  01.0882.0882.003523 $112.86 70601514 - CUTTING EDGE
ALSTIM, INC
FLEET MAINTENANCE SAFETY KLEEN CORP 40392417 12022048 01.0882.0882.004500 $184.04 PAINT 3UN CLEANER SERVICE
FLEET MAINTENANCE MAC HAIK DODGE 42301 12021009 01.0882.0882.003523 $141.28 543411744 CASTER CAMBER KIT
CHRYSLER JEEP
FLEET MAINTENANCE AERDX CORPORATION 44951288 12119009 01.0882.0882.004521 $51.32 9B5-L2 XEROX COPY CENTRE2D QTY 1(COMMODITY CODE 985-13-01001-1) MONTHLY
RENTAL $5%.98 @ 10 MONTHS (COMMODITY CODE 985-13-01400-5) INCLUDES 10,000
COPIES (EXCESS COPIES 5.0131 EACH) STATE COMT. # 985-13-01400-6 CLAUSE #130
KERDX COMP DAHILL
FLEET MAINTENANCE DEALERS TRUCK 49395 11/25/08  01.0882.0882.003523 §125.00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
EQUIPIMENT CO,INC
11/25/09  01.0882.0882.003523 $323.00 GR400126 FENDER
11/25/08  01.0882.0882.003523 $238.81 MACOG MOUNT KIT
11/25/09  01.0882.0882.003523 -530.00 PO 122861, FENDER & MT KIT, FLEET
FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY  50-41585-7 1221008 01.0882.0882.003303 $846.04 FMOXOSW2ODSP - 5W208Q
FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY  50-41652-6 1221008 01.0882.0882.003303 $328.54 PHL3036 - UTF3Q
FLEET MAINTENANCE CFFICE DEPOT, INC 500484612001 12M08/09  01.0882.0882.003100 $99.82 CFFICE SUPPLIES
FLEET MAINTENANCE CFFICE DEPOT, INC 502043483001 1221009 01.0882.0882.003100 $48.19 OFFICE SUPPLIES
FLEET MAINTENANCE HOSELIME [N 50155 120309 01.0882.0882.003523 $176.28 COOLANT TRANSFER PUMP
1200309 01.0882.0882.003523 $50.00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
1200309 01.0882.0882.003523 -§1.99 PO 123220 TRANSFER PUMP, FLEET
FLEET MAINTENANCE RUSBELL GLABS 60519 1200809 01.0852.0882.003524 $475.00 WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT FOR #3B0721
COMPANY
FLEET MAINTENANCE RUSBELL GLABS 60216 1218/09  01.0852.0882.003524 $231.60 WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT FOR UNIT 8AA0475
COMPANY
FLEET MAINTENANCE DOM HEWLETT 617524 1120009 01.08582.0882.003523 $19.16 25390260 DOOR HANDLE
CHEVROLET, OLDS,
BUICK, INC
1120009 01.0882.0882.003523 $56.06 25003515 MIRRCR GLASS
FLEET MAINTENANCE DOM HEWLETT 615066 1200309 01.08582.0882.003523 $117.30 12409630 FLOOR MATS
CHEVROLET, OLDS,
BUICK, INC
FLEET MAINTENANCE FOK AUTC & BOAT TRIM 813284 12/28/09  01.0882.0882.003524 $115.00 SEAT REPAIR FOR UNIT #UT0404
FLEET MAINTENANCE SOUTHERN TIRE MART, 83045044 12110/09  01.08582.0882.003522 $476.62 129650 LT235/75R15

LLC
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FLEET MAINTENANCE SOUTHERN TIRE MART, 83045997 1210008 01 0882 0882 003522 $422.42 191316 245/70R1T
LLC
FLEET MAINTENANCE WALKER TIRE COMPANY 72778 1H07I0E O1.0BR2 0882 003522 $76.25 22 5%X10.00-3 TIRE
FLEET MAINTENANCE WALKER TIRE COMPANY 72874 12MTHE O1.0B82 0882 003522 $140.86 402432047 215/85R17
FLEET MAINTENANCE WALKER TIRE COMPANY 72528 122408 O1.0B82 0882 003522 $584.00 732002500 - P23ISA5R1T
1202408 O1.0882 0882 003522 $447.00 732354500 - P22560R16
12024008 O1.0B82 0882 003522 $560.00 732585500 - 225/80R12
FLEET MAINTENANCE WALKER TIRE COMPANY 72858 122808 O1.0B82 0882 003522 $287.00 732002500 - P23IS/A5R1T
12028100 01 0882 0882 03527 514900 730354500 - P22OAORAG
FLEET MAINTENANCE H A WILSON MOTOR CO 730 121708 O1.0882 0882 003524 $127.50 AIR BAG DIAGNCSIS FOR #L.095%2
FLEET MAINTENANCE COMLEY LOTT NICHOLS 78104 V%08 O1.0882 0882 003623 §23.83 004002548000 RAIN CAP
MACHINERY CO
V%08 01.0882 0882 D03523 $109.86 004013388000 EXHALUST STACK
VIA%08 01 0882 0882 003523 5499.14 004013369000 QUTLET EXHALST TUBE
VIA%08 01 0882 0882 03623 $37.69 004084239160 TURBC CLAMP
VIS8 01 0882 0882 03623 $40.86 2000533302 EXHAUST TUBE CLAMPS
VIA%08 01 0882 0882 03623 $100.00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
VIS8 01 0882 0882 03623 $2.78 PO 122779, OUTLET EXHAUST, FLEET
FLEET MAINTENANCE LOME STAR T98 VIA908  01.0882 0882 D03623 $518.00 1006510 INVERTER
EMERGENCY WVEHICLES
VIA%08 01 0882 0882 03623 $20.00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
FLEET MAINTENANCE FOUR SBEASONS BITR3935 1208/08  01.0882 0882 003023 $21.00 0607000300 HINGE PIN
ECQUIPIMENT, M
1H0808 01 0882 0882 003623 $10.00 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
120808 01 0882 0882 003623 §5.11 PO 123153, HINGE PIN, FLEET
FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT G287 10023008 01.0882 0882 003023 $893.97 PO 119361, HYD MOTOR, FLEET
Co
FLEET MAINTENANCE COVERT FORD OF FTC3R5455 1200508 O1.0882 0882 003524 $253.91 PO 123304, ALIGNMENT #WB0850, FLEET
HUTTO, INC
Total Dept.: 31,647.52
0885 0B&G WaMN CO BENEFRITS PGIM. BESTLINE JAM 106711 o100 O1.0RS5.0886.004211 $5.4B A#RT11, DEC 09, HR/BNFTS
COMMUNICATIONS
WEMN CC BENEFITS PGM.  PROFESSIONAL WILDOAZ2009PA 01110 01.0885.0886. 003600 §4,824.20 DEC 0%, 1698 EMP, BNFTS
AZBISTANCE OF o7
CEMTRAL TEXAS LLP
Total Dept.: 4,930.66
0E89 0401 COMMISBIONERS COURT  HILL COUNTRY NEWS 1203 000APER 120308 01.0895 0401 009985 $240.00 A#25704299, PUBLIC HEARING-CAPER, DEC 1/0¢
COMMIBBIOMERS COURT  WILLIAMSON CTY SUN,  12M13102;HUD 120308 01.0895 0401 009985 $130.20 AHEMILYK, PUB NOT, DEC 13/08, INTENT T REQUEST RELEASE OF BLOCK GRANT
MG FUNDS
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FUNDING REQUIREMENTS
JAN 192010

COMMISBIONERS COURT  TRICOUNTY RECOVERY | 12/2008RR 12031009 01.0899.0401.009999 $430.00 DEC 09, DRUG COURT OUT PATIENT

GENTER
COMMISBIONERS COURT  CITY OF JARRELL FY8CDBG-03 1101/09  01.08289.0401,009999 $26,650.00 FY08 CDBG-JARRELL CITY WATER PROJECT, THRU NOW 01/08
COMMISBIONERS COURT  BESTLINE JAN 10;21071 0101410 01.0899.0401.00999% $6.34 A#21071, DEC 08, AIR CHECK

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMISBIONERS COURT  HARRIS LOGIC ING MOT-200209 10309 01.0889.0401.009999 $247 50 MOT USER FEES (7), RELEASE 1.1 DEV
COMMISBIONERS COURT  HARRIS LOGIC ING MOT-200810 112309 01.0899.0401.009999 $210.00 MOT USER FEES (7), RELEASE 1.1 DEV
COMMISBIONERS COURT  HARRIS LOGIC ING MOT-200811 12115/09  01.08289.0401.009999 $210.00 MOT USER FEES (7), RELEASE 1.1 DEV

Total Dept.: 28,124.04
0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT WESTAR 12122109 1202209 01.0899.0510.009999 $8,700.00 SEE ATTACHED INFO AND EMAIL

CONSTRUCTION INC

Total Dept.: 8,700.00

Sum: 11,485.776.43
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